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�
DE� :- 
4
E) �#E 081/82 )� ���! ��8�F (8&��)� 
�7 �
� ��GH 
����)�5M)� ���� 8@�� 8��
)- 7(89�:
 3�-8
)- ���� ���� 
2081/04/01 K�(� ���� 5�
� �7< ����� /�-(8� 3�� 7-�
! 8@��)- 
$��
�� �%&� �
0�E7D �
= �
DE� �C7�- 1 

1.8@��)- $��
�� ��&��F)
 (/�I-�� J-,)-) 
 

1 /�(::57 
�7����)� 
1.1 1. /�(::57 
.��. �Q� 
�. 1  

R.�� ���7D �Q) K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
GTK��7/�I ��H0�-�� ��7�
- ��U-��.� �.�)- 
8@��)- �%&� 

�V! 46,00,0001- 
 

2 45��/�I�/�I ( X��I< �-���.�)- 8@��)- �%&� �V! 20,00,0001-  

3 ( X��I</�I 7�Y���-���.�)- 8@��)- �%&� �V! 22,00,0001-  

4 �;7< ��! Z7 5�HK; 4�Q�HQ� �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 20,00,0001-  

5 
��Q�HQ� K�(� ]��G�!��� �.�)- 8@��)-  �%&� )[ ! 15,00,0001-  

6 �;7<��7 5�HK; �7D^_�)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 15,00,0001-  

7 :�$�! I-� 5�HK; 8-:!��HG�.�)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 20,00,0001-  

8 8-:!��HG/�I 
��H��HG �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 15,00,0001-  

9 	)� � -) ���! /�I-)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 20,00,0001-  

10 
�7<�-I� 5�HK; (:� �($K7 �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 20,00,0001-  

LL )���)� -) ��)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 25,00,0001-  

12 )���)� -) ���
 b�Q��HG �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 20,00,0001-  

13 /�c -)/�I K����	�!)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 20,00,0001-  

Ld /�c -)/�I ��
��E� �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 25,00,0001-  

15 
( �! -) ��
��E� 5�HK; )���)� �($K7 8�
� /�I- 
�%&� 

)[ ! 30,00,0001- 
 

16 ��
��E�/�I C7*� ��7 8�
� /�I-)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 20,00,0001-  

17 ( �! -)/�I )I7/-I� �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 25,00,0001-  

18 �5��/�I�/�I b�Q��HG �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 20,00,0001-  

19 b�Q��HG/�I 7�
��7 �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 15,00,0001-  

20 e����+Q/�I )��7��.�)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 15,00,0001-  

21 
)��7�/�I K����	�! 5�HK; 7�
��7 �.�)- 8@��)- 
�%&� 

)[ ! 10,00,0001- 
 

22 ( X��I</�I �ZQ����HG �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 20,00,0001-  

23 �)�:�/�I ��
��7� �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 15,00,0001-  



24 ���-	��7�/�I ��
- �0��7� �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 16,00,0001-  

25 
/-5-7�Q�HQ�K�(� 
��H��HG�.�)- �-I7/�I- 
4����)- 8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 15,00,0001- 
 

26 �5��Q�HQ�K�(� 
��H��HG �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 15,00,0001-  

27 
����	��7� ��6��7< 5�HK; ��
- �0��7� � �7�fQ! �.�)- 
�-I7/�I- ����)- 8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 15,00,0001- 
 

28 
��+��7��-�� ��6��7<K�(� ��
- �0��7��� 75�)� 
�-7�I-/�I- 4����)- �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 10,00,0001- 
 

29 �-I7/�I- 
����)- ���! 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 5,00,0001-  

1.2 2. /�(::57 
.��. �Q� 
. 2  

R.�� ���7D �Q) K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
Q�g� /��!:57 �Q) �fQ)- 0�H���-�� /�I 

��E��-�� �.�)- K���H /���H)- 8@��)- �%&� 

�V! 63,50,0001- 
 

2 
Q�g� /��!:57 �Q) �fQ)- 
�:E� �-��/�I 
�57��-���.�)- K���H /���H)- 8@��)- �%&� 

�V! 75,00,0001- 
 

3 
Q�g� /��!:57 �Q) �fQ)- �57� �-�� /�I 
�;7<)- ��5�- �-Q �.�)- K���H /���H )- 8@��)- 
�%&� 

�V! 52,00,0h0 1- 
 

4 

Q�g� /��!:57 �Q) �fQ)- �;7<)- ��5�- �-QK�(� 
GK<��7 ����
��.��� �
= �-I7/�I- K���H /���H)- 
8@��)- �%&� 

�V! 57,50,0001- 

 

5 
Q�g� /�(::57 �Q) �fQ)-  �����  -)/�I 
/��)&��D ��i���) ��c��� �)� fQ� 5�K; �8�E
 
�j)�)- ^7 �.�)- K���H /���H)- 8@��)- �%&� 

�V! 67,00,0001- 
 

6 
Q�g� /�(::57 �Q) �fQ)-)� Q���K�(� 7���($K7 
�.�)- K���H/���H)- 8@��)- �%&�  

�V! 50,00,0001- 
 

7 

�)� fQ� �8�E
 �j)�)- ^7 
(8) )� �-K�(� 
b�HQ7�Y�� ���/) �Q� 
�. 7 7 8 )- �-I7/�I-�� 
�
= 8@��)- K���H/���H)- �%&� 

�V! 45,00,0001- 

 

8 
�)� fQ� 	)� �  -)/�I �57��-�� )I57��.�)- 
8@��)- K���H/���H)- �%&� 

�V! 40,00,0001- 
 

9 
7���($K7 K�(� k����7��-���.�)- �.�)- 
K���H/���H)- �%&� 

�V! 57,50,0001- 
 

10 
k����7��-�� K�(� )-�/�I- K�G8���HG�.�)- 
K���H/���H)- �%&� 

)[ ! 20,75,0001- 
 

11 
)-�/�I- K�G8���HGK�(� l3!��� /�Z����HG�.�)- 
K���H/���H)- �%&�  

�V! 13,00,0001- 
 

12 
�;7< K�(� m. b�HQ5�I���.�)- 8@��)- K���H/��H)- 
�%&� 

)[ ! 46,00,0001- 
 



13 
����) �Q� 
�. 8 b�HQK�(� 
6�� 
�7����.�)- 
8@��)- K���H/��H)- �%&� 

)[ ! 17,50,0001- 
 

14 
����) �Q� 
�. 6 0���H�-�� K�(� �$�/5�K�7 
/��
��)- ^7 �.�)- �%&� 

)[ ! 20,00,0001- 
 

15 
6.I�)� 
� �57��-��K�(� ��.�� �.�)- 8@��)- 
K���H/��H)- �%&� 

)[ ! 15,00,0001- 
 

16 
)I57�K�(� 6.I�)� 
� �.�)- 8@��)- K���H/��H)- 
�%&� 

)[ ! 20,00,0001- 
 

17 
��.��K�(� ( ����
!�.�)- 8@��)- K���H/��H)- 
�%&� 

)[ ! 12,00,0001- 
 

18 

k����7� �-�� )n oD )� .�!)- ^7 K�(� )�&
� 5�K; 
4�p )n �# Y��.�� �.� 8-j
� �-I7/�I-)- K���H 
/���H)- 8@��)- �%&� 

)[ !  17,50,0001- 
 

19 
��7 5-�	I� ��I/�I 4�p )n �# Y��.�� �.� 8�
� 
�-I7/�I-)- K���H/���H)-  8@��)-  

)[ ! 17,50,0001- 
 

20 

6��K�(� ( ����
! 8�
� �-I7/�I-)- K���H/���H)-  
8@��)-  

)[ ! 17,50,0001- 
 

21 

�.)� �7D^�I 8�
�/�I-)- 7�8� ��0)�7<)- ����7 
S��E�.�)- K���H/���H)-  8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 40,00,0001- 
 

22 
C7q�/-I�  -)K�(� ��*r)� 
��.�)- K���H/���H)-  
8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 30,00,0001- 
 

23 
C7q�/-I�  -)K�(�  ����� �;7<�.�)- K���H/���H)-  
8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 30,00,0001- 
 

24 
Q�g� /�(::57 �Q) �fQ)-  �����  -)/�I s��! 
���8 ��
�.�)- K���H/���H)-  8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 20,00,0001- 
 

25 
(�7/-I�  -)K�(� ��!��HG �.�)- K���H/���H)-  
8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 20,00,0001- 
 

26 
)-�/�I- l�7)�$�� �-I7/�I-)- K���H/���H)-  
8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 15,00,0001- 
 

27 
/�5E���� b��
K�(� 7�8K���HG �.�)- K���H/���H)-  
8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 15,00,0001- 
 

28 
����) �Q� 
�. 8 �;7<K�(� �;7< Y��.����I 
�.�)- K���H/���H)-  8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 30,00,0001- 
 

29 
K�G7��<Q�HQ� K�(� t����.�)- K���H/���H)-  
8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 15,00,0001- 
 

30 
�)� fQ� ��K� �57��-�� 5�HK; G�&�- 
Q�HQ�
-)�.�)- K���H/���H)-  8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 20,00,0001- 
 

31 
���/) �Q� 
�. 2(����) �Q� 
�. 6,7,8 /�5�)) 
)- �.�%DE ���! /�I-)- K���H/���H)-  8@�� 

)[ ! 10,00,0001- 
 

32 ����) �Q� 
�. 6,7,8 )- ���! /�I-)- �%&� )[ ! 17,50,0001-  



1.3 3. /�(::57 
.��. �Q� 
� 3  

R.�� ���7D �Q) K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 Q�g� ���!:57 (�8��� �-��K�(� 0���H�-��) �.�)- 
K���H/���H 8@��)- �%&�  

�V! 80,50,0001- 
 

2 
7�
!)� ��K�(� ��-u.5�  -)�.�)- /�I-)- 
K���/���)- 8@��)- �%&�  

�V! 46,00,0001- 
 

3 
�:v)-  -)K�(� �� 7�
!)� �� I����.�)- 
K���H/���H)-  8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 52,00,0001- 
 

4 
��5���7< K
�A��HG ���/�7< �Q) �fQ)- 
K���H/���H)- �%&�  

)[ ! 34,50,0001- 
 

5 
���/�7< )�w��Q�HQ� �Q) �fQ)- K��� /���)- 
�%&�  

)[ ! 
11,50,0001- 

 

6 
�:-xy�  -)K�(� /�=�<  -)�.�)- 
�-I7/�I-)- �%&� 

)[ ! 
25,00,0001- 

 

7 I��� �7D^�I 8�
� �-I7/�I-)- �%&�  )[ ! 15,00,0001-  

8 �l����-�� ���
I-� �.�)- 8@��)- �%&�  )[ ! 46,00,0001-  

9 
)�G����
! /���7� 5�HK;  �b<�.�)- �Q))- 
K���H/���H)- �%&�  

)[ ! 
8,00,0001- 

 

10 ��
0�7� 5�I��H K7/�7�.�)- �Q) )[ ! 11,50,0001-  
11 ��
-�-�� �X���.�)- �Q)  )[ ! 11,50,0001-  

12 
K7/�7��I ���
I-��.�)- �-I7/�I-)- K��� 
����)- �%&� 

)[ ! 
6,00,0001- 

 

13  fQ! /
���� �.�)- �-I7/�I-)- �%&�   )[ ! 15,00,0001-  

14  fQ!K�(� 4�Q�HQ� �.�)- �Q))- �%&� )[ ! 20,00,0001-  

15 )�G����
!K�(� /���7��.�)- �-I7/�I-)- �%&�  )[ ! 13,00,0001-  

16 
k�-�!  Z��7�K�(� 4�Q�HQ��.�)- �-I7/�I-)- 
K���/��)- �%&�  

)[ ! 
15,00,0001- 

 

17 
�-5-C7�� I-�K�(� ��7��z���.�)- �-I7/�I-)- 
K���/��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 
5,00,0001- 

 

18 
/�=�< -) K�(� ��	��)- ��5�
�.�)- K���H/���H)- 
�%&�  

)[ ! 
5,00,0001- 

 

19  ���/�7< 
��H�	�! �.�)- �Q))- �%&�  )[ ! 10,00,0001-  

20 ��-uy -) K�(� )�){��HG ���� �Q))- �%&�  )[ ! 12,00,0001-  

21 
)��I�7< l3! 5�HK; /�Z����HG �.� �-I7/�I-)- 
K���/���)- �%&�  

)[ ! 
10,00,0001- 

 

22 
��7��z�� /�Z�� ��HG�.�)- �-I7/�I-)- 
K���H/���H)- �%&�  

)[ ! 
17,50,0001- 

 

23 ��7<	��7� /�Z�� ��HG�.�)- �-I7/�I-)- �%&�  )[ ! 10,00,0001-  
24 �;K�
K�(� K7/�7��I 8�
� �Q) )[ ! 7,00,0001-  



25 
�;K�
K�(� ��
!��HI�7 /�Z����HG �-I7/�I-)- 
K���/���)- �%&�  

)[ ! 
11,50,0001- 

 

26 ���/�7< ��GH:57 
�&�� �Q) )[ ! 14,00,0001-  
27 ��GH:57 ��.��. K�(� 
�&�� 8�
� �-I7/�I- )[ ! 6,50,0001-  
28 ����) �Q� 
�. 2 7 3 )- ���! /�I-)- �%&� )[ ! 17,50,0001-  
1.4 4. /�(::57 
.��. �Q� 
. 4 

 

R.�� ���7D �Q) K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 
1 �5��K�(� ���pF�.�)- �-I7/�I-)- �%&�  )[ ! 3,50,0001-  

2 
���pFK�(� ^Q�7<Q�HQ� 5�HK; �5�� �.�)- 8@��)- 
�%&� 

)[ ! 3,50,0001-  

3 
�����K
 	)� � ^�.�!K�(� l�C7�� �.�)- 8@��)- 
�%&� 

)[ ! 3,50,0001-  

4 
�5�$| ��6F)- ^7J�G/�I �5�� �.�)- 8@��)- 
�%&� 

)[ ! 3,50,0001-  

5 
�5�$| ��6F)- ^7J�G/�I A$|K��! �($K78�
� 
/�I-J�G �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 3,50,0001-  

6 
���
TK I�7<K�(� �����;7< 5�HK; S-}� �.�)- 
8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 4,50,0001-  

7 
K�7��~Q� ��z���7�  �Q.�� Q�HQ���HG 5�HK; � �7�
-)-I 
[��
Q�HQ� �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 4,50,0001-  

8 
 �Q.��  ��
Q�HQ�K�(� �-5
 ��6F)- ^7 �.�)- 
8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 3,50,0001-  

9 J57��-�� K�(� �)C7$ ��-�� �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 4,50,0001-  

10 
Q�HQ�)I�7< ^�.�!/�I 
�7��D 3��K ��0)�7<)- ^7 
�.�)- 8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 4,00,0001-  

11 
�)C7$ � 	)� � ^�.�!K�(� �)C7$ � 57<�� �ZQ��)- 
^7 �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 4,00,0001-  

12 
(:��K��! �($K7J�G K�(� 4����%5 ��
 Y��.8� 
I-� 5�HK; �!
^7� I-� �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 4,00,0001-  

13 
�-�!Q�HQ� ��!)-/-I K�(� �Q� )���E�� 5�HK; 8� 
/5�K�7 ��6F)- ^7 �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 4,00,0001-  

14 
����) ��7�
-)-I ��.��.�. ��
K�(� �;7<��HG 5�HK; 
Q�HQ���HG �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 4,00,0001-  

15 
��7�
-)-I 5-�	I� ��IK�(�  fQ! 5�HK; �b< �.�)- 
8@��)- �%&� 

)[ ! 3,50,0001-  

16 0��7<  -)K�(� �;7���7< �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 3,50,0001-  

17 S� }� �-�!Q�HQ� 5�HK; /���8�� �.�)- 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 5,00,0001-  

1.5 5. /�(::57 
.��. �Q� 
. 5 
 

R.�� ���7D �Q) K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 



1 
57<)�� �Q))- (��Q!K�(� S� K<�.�)- �Q) 
�fQ) 

)[ ! 7,00,0001-  

2 
��6��7<  Z��7�K�(� ���K< K��! 3�.�! 5�HK; 
( � ����-7 /��E �Q) 

)[ ! 4,00,0001-  

3 
5C7)�� �Q))- (	��7�K�(� ��Q!�.�)- 
�Q)�fQ) 

)[ ! 7,00,0001-  

4 
/���8��K�(� 
�&�� 8�
� �Q) (K-��0K�(� 
��H 
 Z��7� �.�) 

)[ ! 3,50,0001-  

5 ����� ����K�(� ��7�
- ��HG 3��s��� �Q) )[ ! 4,00,0001-  
6 �X�!/-I ���E )[ ! 3,50,0001-  
7 ��G
� ��
!K�(� z��- )n �# �Q) )[ ! 4,00,0001-  

8 
	��7� 5�HK; l�7� 8�
� �Q) (�Q� 
�. 5 )- 
����
� �.�) 

)[ ! 3,50,0001-  

9 
Q�M �-Q/�I k��7��F 5�K; /���8�� �.�)- 
8@��)- �%&�  

)[ ! 
4,50,0001- 

 

10 5�(�b�F�� *�Q- �-C7�� �.�)- 8@��)- �%&�  )[ ! 4,00,0001-  
11 ��Q! �)E  K�(�  ;̂7Q�Q� �.�)- 8@��)-   )[ ! 4,00,0001-  
12 	)� � ^�(.�K�(� (�7�Q�Q� �.�)- 8@��)-   )[ ! 4,00,0001-  
13 �����	��7�  ���� ^Q�7< �Q))-   )[ ! 4,00,0001-  

14 
5C7)�� �Q) (/���8�� *�HI<K�(� 	��7� 8�
� 
�Q)) 

)[ ! 
7,00,0001- 

 

15 
/���8�� K�(� 
�&�� 8�
� �Q) (*�HI<K�(� 
K-��0�.�) 

)[ ! 
3,50,0001- 

 

1.6 6. /�(::57 
.��. �Q� 
. 6 
 

R.�� ���7D �Q) K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 
1  
ZI� S�	��7� �Q) )[ ! 20,00,0001-  

2 
/��!:57  fQ!	
�
 �K) �$�7< �($K7 K�(� )� �= 
�-�� �.�  

)[ ! 
20,00,0001- 

 

3 �&�- �); Q�HQ� 8�
� �Q)  )[ ! 15,00,0001-  

4 
G�&�- �);  Q�HQ�  -) K��! ��
! ��'! �.� 
�Q)  

)[ ! 
15,00,0001- 

 

5 J��	��7� �5)�7< K��! ��7��
! �Q)  )[ ! 15,00,0001-   

� J��	��7� �57)�7< K��! ��7��
! �Q)  )[ ! 15,00,0001-  

�  �-�7<  ���� K��! 	)� � ���
 0�(.� �Q)  )[ ! 10,00,0001-  

8 
G�&�- �);  Q�HQ�  -) K��! ��
! ��'! �.� 
�Q)  

)[ ! 10,00,0001  

 

9  
ZI� �&�-��7< J���� �Q)  )[ ! 50,00,0001  

Lh  �5�K�� �($K7 K�(� ); �Z8! (  
ZI�) �Q)  )[ ! 12,00,0001  



11  
ZIZ 4��S�HI �Q) )[ ! 22,00,0001  

12  /��Z�� �/�Z
� ���� �Q) �5�K�� �($K7 �.�  )[ ! 20,00,0001  

13 

�-�/5�K�7 C7���)- 07 K�(� ���� l���� � ���.� 
�Q) 

)[ ! 20,00,0001  

14 ������7 �-��� 
-) �Q) )[ ! L�,00,0001  

15 ( ����
! ����/-I� K��� �.� ( �-����
-))  )[ ! 10,00,0001  

16 ��7� ���� �-�� �.�  )[ ! 15,00,0001  

17 

��
�	��7�  Z��7� K�(� ��5�- ^(.� �.�( /�H�� 
�SE )  

)[ ! 20,00,0001  

18 7�QR�  -)��I �fQ�7< ��GHK�(� ��! ��HG �.� )[ ! 15,00,0001  

19 
5���7 K�(� )� ��E
 b-�
� �-��  )[ ! 15,00,0001  

20 )�&
� 5�K� 0_��-�� �.�  )[ ! 10,00,0001  

21 *�Q- �-�� K�(� ��! ��HG�Q) )[ ! 15,00,0001  

>> )� �= �-�� K�(�  fQ! �$K<7 �.� )[ ! 15,00,0001  

23 )�&
� K�(� ���� �-�� �.�, )[ ! 15,00,0001  

24 J ^7 7�8�� ��HG )-��-7� 5�K; � ��� /��!  )[ ! 12,00,0001  

25 )� ��E
 ,Y�� ��� �&�- ��GH ���E )[ ! 9,00,0001  

26 

���� �-��  ��� �Q) (  
ZI�) 4�� ���5 K��� 
�Q) ���
  

�V!  32,50,0001  

27 4�� ���5)- ��
 K�(� �-�/$K 7�G�)- ^7 �.� �V! 30,00,0001  

28 

/�Z7� ��7 K�(� �-� /5�K�7 C7���)- ^7 �.� ( 
/��Z�� ���Z
�) 

�V! 30,00,0001  

29 

�-� /5�K�7)- ^7 K�(� �7)7� �.� K��� �SE  
��
�F ���E  

�V! 25,00,0001  

30 ( �-��
! K�(� ��
�	��7�  Z��7� �.� �V! 30,00,0001  

3L 

���� ��7��)- ^7 K�(� �7	���K< ��.�� 
�!��
��.� ( ��� �Q) �fQ)  

�V! 25,00,0001  

3> ��
 �); Q�HQ� (J57� K�(� K-�7� �.� �-7�I-��I-) �V! 10,00,0001  

 

33 
���� Q�HQ� K�(� ��7)� 
� 5�K; �������
 ��� 
�-7�I-��I- 

)[ ! 10,00,0001  

34 8(&)
! K��! 4�� ���5 ��
 �.� (����/��� )  )[ ! 10,00,0001  

35 5C73��K ��6F)- ��� K�(� /�; � �.� )[ ! 9,00,0001  

36 
G&��� �C7,)- ��5�) �$� �-��,)- :��� 
/�I-5)�� 

)[ ! 10,00,0001  

37 
)� �= �-��K�(� �Q� )���E�� 5�K; �����-�� 
�Q)��I �-��,)- :��� �Q)  

)[ ! 15,00,0001  



38 
 7�QR�  -) �fQ�7< ��GH )� ��E
 �Q)��I 
�-��,)- :��� �Q) 

)[ ! 12,00,0001  

39 
J^7 �Q�5 ����/�(: �Q)��I �-��,)- :��� 
�Q)  

)[ ! 10,00,0001  

1.7 7. /�(:57 
.��. �Q� 
�. 7  
R.�� ���7D �Q) K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
�Q� 
� 7 )- ����
 ��� �����
 
�
  -) K�(� 
��
 �Q) �
���  Z��7� �.�  

�V!  L,60,00,0001- 
 

2 
�
�F�  Z��7� K�(� C7F7-Q 5�K; ^����HG  -) 
�.�)- �Q) 

�V! L,20,00,0001- 
 

3 
^����HG  -)��I �;7<0�7� 5�K; �Q� 
� 7 )- 
�!��
� ��
0�7��.��) �Q)  

�V! L,00,00,0001-  

4 
�Q� 
� 7 )- �!��
� ��
0�7���I /���($K7 5�K� 
�����

�
  -)   

�V! L,10,00,0001-  

5 
�����
 
�
  -)��I ����F �̂K�F ��.���.�)- 
�Q) 

�V! L,10,00,0001-  

6 
���F �̂K�F -)��I Y��.�� 7-Q 5�K� ����/�� 
�Q��.�)- �Q)  

�V! L,10,00,0001-  

7 ������� �Q���I �����-�� ��� �.�)- �Q)  �V! 60,00,0001-  

8 �
���  Z��7���I ��
�-�� �.�)- ��
 �Q)  �V! 50,00,0001-  

9 ��
�-��HI�I ��
 �Q) �58! ����)E  s��  
 

�V! L,10,00,0001-  

10 
�58! ��� ��K�
/�I 7�� �($K7 5�K; *��b�� 
�.�)- �Q) 

�V! 50,00,0001-  

11 �;��� s�� ��
 �Q) K�H��/�H�� :��� �Q)  )[ !  50,00,0001-  

12 
��7� �7�  -)��I �����-��^�C7�� ^�7t ��� �.�)- 
�Q)  

)[ !  80,00,0001-  

13 

��7�
-/;)  -)/�I �
���  Z��7� s�� C7KC7Q ��� 
:��� �Q)  
 

�V! L,30,00,0001-  

14 
��7�
-/;) ��I ^����GH �
���  Z��7� s�� C7F-Q 
(D� :��� �Q)  

�V! L,10,00,0001-  

15 
�!
0�77� �/i���/)�� 5�K� C7F7-Q ���)- �.��DE 
s��  

�V! 90,00,0001-  

16 
�	���K< Y��.�� � �� � /-�QEF C7F7-0 /��57 
������� �Q) 

)[ !  80,00,0001- 
 

17 
������� �Q�/�I ����F ^�K�F �Q�7 �	���K< 
�)
�7 s�� 

�V! 40,00,0001- 
 

18 ����/�� ��
! C7F7-Q /��57)- l�p s��  )[ ! 60,00,0001-  

19 /

-) s��)- �.��DE ���! :�����I-56  )[ !  50,00,0001-  



20 
���� �Q���I �Q� 
� 9 )- �!��
� 8./-I� s�� 
�
� :��� �Q)56  

)[ !  60,00,0001- 
 

21 
46)- �Q�/�I �Q� 
� 9 )- ����
� 8./-I� 
s�� �
� �Q)56 

)[ !  40,00,0001- 
 

22 
^����G�  -)���
��I �����I�7 s�� �
� :��� 
��I-56  

�V!  70,00,0001- 
 

23 ^����GH  -) ����D! 4�� ���5 ��
 �.�  �V! 60,00,0001-  

24 ^����GH -)��I ����Q! 4�����5 ��
 �.� �V! 80,00,0001-  

25 
�����I�7 K����	�!��I  fK<Q�HQ� 8
��)�� ��.�� 
�.�)- s�� �
� :�����I�56 

)[ ! 50,00,0001- 
 

26 
 fQ!Q�HQ� 8
��)�� ��.�� )�S��-I 5�K; ��HQ� 
 Z��7� s�� �
� :��� ��I�56  

)[ ! 60,00,0001- 
 

27 ���S� �7 ��l
7 �
� :�����I-56 )[ !  50,00,0001-  

1.8 8. /�(:57 
.��. �Q� 
�. 8 
 

 ���7D �Q) K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 
1 �8����-�� �S&�5� -)�.� ��
 7-Q  �V! 1,10,00,0001  

2 
�S&�5�  -)��I �����
 	
�
 �Q� 
� 7 )- 
����
��.� ��
 7-Q  

�V! 1,60,00,0001- 
 

3 
4�����K�(� K�/5�K�7 ����)- ^7 5�K; *��- 
�0�7� �.�)- �Q) )�&�����E  

)[ ! 46,00,0001- 
 

4 
5C7����EK�(� ��){ ��HG 5�K� /�; ��.� 8�
� /�I--
/�; � ���E  

)[ ! 
35,00,0001- 

 

5 
��(�� ��K�7�K�(� 7�5��  Z��7� 5�K;  Z��7� 5�K; 
 Z��7���C7�.� 8�
� /�I- – )�8!��C7 ���E  

)[ ! 
35,00,0001- 

 

6 
��G
��-��K�(� �D�� �($K7�.� 8�
� ��I-- I��- 
�0�7- ���E  

)[ ! 
40,00,0001- 

 

7 
Q��Q���7<K�(� 5C7� ���E 8-�Q
� ��I- –  fQ!Q�HQ� 
���E  

)[ ! 
35,00,0001- 

 

8 
7�5��  Z��7� K�(�  DQ! Q�HQ� 5C7� ���E 8-�Q
� 
��I- 

)[ ! 
35,00,0001- 

 

9 3:��
  -)K�(l t��� S�I�.�  �V! 1,20,00,0001-  

10 (lF��-��K�(� �K��� 5�K� ��
�< Q�HQ� �.�  �V! 70,00,0001-  

11 t��� S�IK�(� (l���-���.�   50,00,0001-  

12 ��7�  Z��7�K�(� )�7�I��7  -) 5�K; �S&�5� �.� �V! 1,10,00,0001-  

13 )�7���7 -)K�(� K
�+ S�HI �.�  �V! 1,10,00,0001-  

14 )�7���7  -) K�(� K
�AS�HI  -)�.� �V! 90,00,0001-  
15 K
�AS�HI J-)K�(� )7��7��7 ��)E  �.�  �V! 60,00,0001-  

L�  K
�A -) /���)E  C7F7-Q �V! 1,00,00,0001-  

17 
*���  -) (��7� �Q�) ���! ���E 5�K; ������I< 
 -) 

)[ ! 60,00,0001- 
 



18 ��7�  -)/�I �/
��) ���E 5�K; ,S,�  -)�.�  )[ ! 1,10,00,0001-  

19 
 ����!  Z7 ��)E K�(� �	��E�K< �5�K�� �* 
�($K7�.� ��&�  

�V! 45,00,0001- 
 

20  7�0�)n oD �($K7K�(� /���)E �.� 8�
� /�I- �V! 40,00,0001-  
21 K���� I-�K�(� /���)E 8�
� ��I- �V! 50,00,0001-  

22 K
�A  -)/�I �
E�< /-�QF 5�K; (l���-���.�  �V! 1,00,00,0001-  

23 �S&�5�  -)��I �-K�� ^7�.�)- ���! ��I-  )[ ! 40,00,0001-  

24 
 �S&�5�  -)�� ������I<  -)�.�)- 8@��)- 
��&� 

�V! 80,00,0001- 
 

25 
 ������I<  -)/�I C7F7-Q 5�K; �Q� 
� � )- 
����
��.�)- 8@�� 

)[ ! 1,00,00,0001- 
 

26 ��7�  Z��7�/�I ��� �
E�<  -)�.� �V! 60,00,0001-  

>�  
�����
	
�
��I ����F ^�K�F  -)�.� �
	)
� 
/�I- 

�V! 
90,00,0001-  

28 
)n oD )� ��7 2��)- ^7��I $��+7� /-�QF 	)% � 

��- ����� 
��/��� ���E 

�V! 90,00,0001  

29 
�-
0�7� �/i���/)�� �H�I� 4����� ���� �Q) 
s��)� 8@��56 

�V! 90,00,0001  

30 4�����/�I �D�� �($K7 8�
� ��I-  )[ ! 50,00,0001  
3L  4�������I &DQ	I�7 ���
  -)�.� )[ ! 65,00,0001  
32 /�� -)��I S��I- �0�7- S��� ���E  )[ ! 46,00,0001  

33 
�Q� 
� 7 )- ����
���I *% �- �H0�7-5�K; ���
� 
�-�� s��  

)[ ! 46,00,0001  

34 ��I- 
����)� ���� /�I-)- 8@��56  )[ ! 40,00,0001  
1.9 9. /�(:57 
.��. �Q� 
�. 9 

 

R.�� ���7D �Q) K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
5C7� �Q) K�H�� ��H�� ��  �Q)�� 
(8) �
= 
8@�� 

)[ ! 
57,50,0001- 

 

2 
5C7� �Q) K�H�� ��H�� )[ ! �Q)�� 
(8) �
= 
8@�� 

)[ ! 
46,00,00001- 

 

3 (:� ���E�� �
= 8@��)- �%&�  )[ ! 37,00,0001-  
4 ��)7 ���E�� �
= 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 37,00,0001-  

5 
 fQ! Q�HQ�H K�G7��< �.�)- s���� �
E 8@��)- 
�%&�  

)[ ! 
14,00,0001- 

 

6 ����
-) K�A
-) /���8�� �.�)- s�� )[ ! 23,00,0001-  
7 
��H ��� 8@��)- �%&� )[ ! 23,00,0001-  
8 TK�5
-) K�(� *% �� Z7 �.� ��� ���)- �%&�  )[ ! 11,50,0001-  
9 ��.K� ��HG �&�- ��.K<)- ������)- ��&�  )[ ! 11,50,0001-  
10 ������I< �-I7 /�I-�� �
= 8@��)- ��&�  )[ ! 80,00,0001-  
11 ������I< �-I7���I���
= 8@��)- ��&� )[ ! 46,00,0001-  



12 ������I< :��� ��I-�� �
= 8@��)- ��&�  )[ ! 18,50,0001-  

13 
^���G
� 	��7� ��(� Y�5-���-
�7 ��.�� ����
� 
���)- ��I-�� �
= 8@��)- ��&�  

)[ ! 
23,00,0001- 

 

14 
TK�5
-) ��.K� 5�K� ������� �.� �
= 8@��)- 
��&� 

)[ ! 
16,00,0001- 

 

    
15 

TK�5
-) �ZC7��7<�� �
= 8@��)- ��&�  
)[ ! 

14,00,0001- 
 

16 
�/.K�/��! 
��H�Q) )� 
�/��� I�HQ! ���Z
�I 
�.�)- 8@��)- ��&�  

)[ ! 
37,00,0001- 

 

17 
5C7����E K�(� k����7���� )- /�I-�� �
= 
8@��)- ��� 

)[ ! 
18,50,0001- 

 

18 K�G7��< )�S�/-I� �.� �
= 8@��)- ��&� )[ ! 37,00,0001-  

19 
5C7� �Q) K�(�  $|k�-�����E �.� �
= 
8@��)- ��&� 

)[ ! 
18,50,0001- 

 

20 
5C7� �Q) K�(� ��(���I-��.� �
= 8@��)- 
��&� 

)[ ! 
18,50,0001- 

 

21 ��7 )I�C7 K�(� ��.���HG �.� �
= 8@��)- ��&� )[ ! 11,50,0001-  
1.10 /�(:57 
.��. �Q� 
�. 10 

 

R.�� ���7D �Q) K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

L 
���/) �5��IY��7 9 �7/-I �-��K�(� �57� )-�� 
�.�)- �-I7��I- 

)[ ! 15,00,0001- 
 

2 �57��-��K�(� J57��-�� �.�)- �-I7/�I-  )[ ! 10,50,0001-  

3 J57��-�� K��- �� -) �-���.�)- �-I7��I- )[ ! 1,20,0001-  

4 �� -) �-��K��- ��.��
! �-���.�)- �-I7/�I- )[ ! 5,,00,0001-  

5 
��.���
 �-��K�(� ���E�K< ��.�� � )- ����
� 
�.�)- �-I7��I- 

)[ ! 
15,00,0001- 

 

6 
/7/-I �-��8 -)K�(�  �����/
 5��; �Q� 
� 10 7 
11 )- ����
� 8-j
� �-I7 /�I- 

)[ ! 
7,00,0001- 

 

7 ( � ���/
K�(� K-K� 9 ��� 8-j
� �-I7 ��It  )[ ! 20,00,0001-  

8 
/7/-I� �-��K�(� ��
 �Q)K�(� 
�7 Z7 S��I 5�K� 
�����57 ����.�  

)[ ! 
10,00,0001- 

 

9 
)n �# �Q) ��� Z7  -)K�(� Q�HQ�  ��/-I� 5�K; 
������ �-I7��I- 

)[ ! 
6,00,0001- 

 

10 
4H� Z7 K�(� )I��� Q�g� 5�K; ^���G
7 	��7� 
l-����� �� �.�)- �-I7��I- 

)[ ! 
6,00,0001- 

 

11 �57��-��K�(� �7
^�I �.�)- �-I7 /�I- )[ ! 2,00,0001-  

12 
)n �# �Q) /�Hl����  -)K��! )� ���0 �57��-�� 
�-I7��I- 

)[ ! 
6,00,0001- 

 

13 
�5�� 8�
�  -) /�Hl� ��� 7�G� -) �Q� )���E�� 
5�K; ��� = �����Q)  -)�.� 8�
� /�I-  

)[ ! 
7,50,0001- 

 



14 

/�Hl���� ��HG)-  Z��7�K�(� 
�.)�, 7����I�, 
��GH�� -) 5�K� K-K� ��.�� �Q� 
� 9 �.�)- 8-j
� 
��I- 

)[ ! 
2,00,0001- 

 

15 
/Z��-I�  -)K�(� 7�G� -8 �Q� )���E�� 8�
� 
 -)�.� �-I7 ��I- 

)[ ! 
9,00,0001- 

 

16 7�G�
-) ��HGK�(� K���	��
�.�)- �-I7��I- )[ ! 4,00,0001-  

17 
�����7�K�(� �7D0�I �.�)- �-I7��I- 
 

)[ ! 5,00,0001- 
 

18 
7�QR� ����Q) K�G
�

-) S�HI -) K�(� )� (X�F 
�.�)- �-I7��I-  

)[ ! 
2,50,0001- 

 

19 7����I�   K�(� )�Z7< �.�)- �-I7��I-  )[ ! 1,00,0001-  

20 7����I� �G��K�(� ^Q�7< ��GH �-I7��I- )[ ! 1,50,0001-  

21 
)� (X�F b�QK�(� ��7�
 -)K�(�  )� (X�F ���� ���5 
��
 �.�)- �-I7��I- 

)[ ! 
1,75,0001- 

 

22 
�� -) �-��  -)K��! ��G
� �-���.�)- 
�-I7��I- 

)[ ! 
6,00,0001- 

 

23 
��G
� �-��K�(l )���/��� 5�K� � ��}7� �-��  �.�)- 
�-I7��I- 

)[ ! 10,00,0001-  

24 ���}7� �-��K�(� 7�QY� ����.�)- �-I7��I- )[ ! 6,00,0001-  

25 7�.�-�-��K�(� 7��R� ����.�)- �-I7��I-  )[ ! 3,00,0001-  

26 7�QR� ���K�(� ��H � 8-j
� �-I7 ��I- )[ ! 2,00,0001-  

27 7�QR� ���K�(� g- � ��0� �.�)- �Q) )[ ! 1,50,0001-  

28 7�QR� �Q) K�(� ������.�)- �-I7��I- )[ ! 1,50,0001-  

29 ������(: )� �Y�� 0�.�!�.�)- �-I7��I- )[ ! 7,00,0001-  

30 )� �Y�� 0�.�!K�(� ����7 ��HG�.�)- �-I7/�I- )[ ! 15,00,0001-  

31 
����7 �Q) �-�-
�HK�(� /7/-I 5�K� )&��7<�.�)- 
�-I7/�I-  

)[ ! 2,50,0001-  

32 
)n �# �Q)  -) ����K�(� ��.��
! �-���.�)- 
�-I7/�I-  

)[ ! 9,00,0001-  

33 
��.��
! �-�� *��- b��� 5�K; )-Q�7  -)�.� �-I7 
/�I- 

)[ ! 2,30,0001-  

34 )n �# �Q) ��7 )� 
�K�(� �V7�.� �-I7 /�I-  )[ ! 4,60,0001-  

35 
���� )n �#�Q)  Z��7�K�(� ���� 4�� ���5 ��
 
�.�)- �-I7��I- 

)[ ! 9,00,0001-  

36 
��� �-��K��! �����K< �/  ,�- S
E �.�)- 
�-I7��I-  

)[ ! 5,00,0001-  

37 ��.��
! �-��K�(� l-����� � ���.�)- �-I7��I- )[ ! 12,00,0001-  

1.11 11. /�(:57 
.��. �Q� 
�. 11 �Q) K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 ����7< �&�< ��
��X�� �Q))- K�H�� /�H��)- ��&�  )[ ! 13,00,0001-  

2 )� )� 7 )�I�- �;C7	��7� �Q))- K�H�� /�H��)- ��&� )[ ! 11,00,0001-  



3 ��
��X�� – �Q�7�  ;-��7� �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 8,00,0001-  

4 
/7��^7 /�I ��c��7 �($K7 
������� �Q))- 
K���H����H  

)[ ! 13,00,0001-  

5 ��0�7< �&�<- 
������� �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 12,00,0001-  

6 �!
��X�� 5�&
 �-q �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 11,00,0001-  

7 ����5�7- 5�&
 �-q �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 15,00,0001-  

8 �;7<	��7�H-����$I� �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 5,00,0001-  

9 ��fQ���HG-�(fQ�
-)-����S� K-��G
���
! �.�)- )[ ! 13,00,0001-  

10 ����5�7-K���Q� �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 15,00,0001-  

11 K���Q�-0� �-�� �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 10,00,0001-  

12 �&��^�7<-������
! �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 13,00,0001-  

13 

�E7< – �Q� )���E�� – ��7<��GH �Q))- K���H����H 
��&�  

)[ ! 12,00,0001-  

14 
�(fQ�
-)– /7�5�Q�HQ�– 8��Q��� �Q))- K���H���� 
��&�  

)[ ! 8,00,0001-  

15 
�H0�C7 �&�<– ����5�7 – 
�E7<,����5�7 – ������
!, 
����5�7-��fQ���GH �Q))- K���H����H  

)[ ! 20,00,0001-  

16 
�E7< ��I-8�8�� �.� �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 15,00,0001-  

17 8�8��– ( w��I< �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 12,00,0001-  

18 ( w�<-/	
����GH-	��G� �-�� �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 10,00,0001-  

19 8�8��-)-&Q�HQ�-��H0 �-�� �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 10,00,0001-  

20 ��.��-I�7-	��G� �-�� �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 12,00,0001-  

21 8�8�� �5)�7<-)�w���-I� �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 8,00,0001-  

>> 	��G� �-��-����$I--7���-( �� �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 10,00,0001-  

23 C7�� ��7-7; �)
! �-�� �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 8,00,0001-  

24 7; �)
! �-��-��.�� �.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 30,00,0001-  

25 ��.��-)� & Z7 �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 25,00,0001-  

26 )� & Z7-( �� ��� �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 30,00,0001-  

27 �X����I-���-I�7 �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 20,00,0001-  

28 /�E���I-����D! �.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 20,00,0001-  

29 ��.����I-)� � Z7 – (l����-��_ �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 15,00,0001-  

30 ��E�-��X��-�j)�I< �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 20,00,0001-  

31 �.��-Q�g-�.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 15,00,0001-  

32 ��E�  Z��7�-�H�I� �.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 25,00,0001-  

33 ); 8��-7����� �.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 25,00,0001-  

34 
��E�- Z��7�-*��� ����  Z��7� �.� �Q))- 
K���H����H  

)[ ! 10,00,0001-  

35 

 
7; �)
!-*��< �
 8-Q
� �.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  

)[ ! 15,00,0001-  

36 *��<�
-��7Q�HQ� �.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 10,00,0001-  



37 ���-I�7��I ��H�� �.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 8,00,0001-  

38 �H�I�-������7�.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 15,00,0001-  

39 C7�� ��7-/�$|�)-  Z��7��.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 20,00,0001-  

40 /�$|�  Z��7�-��� 	��H7��.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 18,00,0001-  

41 �5��7<-�����I��.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 5,00,0001-  

42 �����I�-���-��I- 8-Q
��.�)- �Q))- K���H����H )[ ! 6,00,0001-  

43 /�H�S� K��I-��
��X���.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 10,00,0001-  

44 /�� � K�(�-/�H�� S� K�.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 5,00,0001-  

45 
���I�-�-�� K�(�-���� S� K�.�)- �Q))- 
K���H����H  

)[ ! 1,00,0001-  

46 ��
��X��-5�&
 �-q�.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  )[ ! 12,00,0001-  

47 
��
��X��-������ 7�� -) 7���($K7 *��- 
�����-I�.�)- 8@��- 

)[ ! 10,00,0001-  

48 
/��)- /-IK�(� ��7� 5�HK� ���b)� �� (8���-�� 5�HK� 
�7�-I �-���.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  

)[ ! 40,00,0001-  

49 
��T* ��J�7 K�(� ��7��GH 5�HK; ( �� ����5�7�.�)- 
�Q) 

)[ ! 35,00,0001-  

50 
��T* ��J�7-�-I�
!-l-���� � ���.�)- �Q))- 
K���H����H  

)[ ! 35,00,0001-  

51 
���b)� ��K�(� Q�HQ�
-) 5�HK; 0� �-���.�)- �Q))- 
K���H����H  

)[ ! 20,00,0001-  

52 
/��b)� �� �;7��7<-)� ��fQ�-���)� 
�-�7�-I�.�)- 
�Q))- K���H����H  

)[ ! 30,00,0001-  

53 
�7�-I)- �Q�K��! l-��F�� ����.�)- �Q))- 
K���H����H  

)[ ! 20,00,0001-  

54 
�7�-I 	��	��  Z)�K��!  ���FI�7 l-���� 
� ���.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  

)[ ! 25,00,0001-  

55 
)� ��fQ�-)��<��I<-��l
-) �-)7�8 ��.�� 5�HK; � �7�
- 
 Z��7� �5��IY��7�.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  

)[ ! 12,00,0001-  

56 
*��- �-��-�-)7�8 ��.�� 5�HK; 0� �-���.�)- 
�Q))- K���H����H  

)[ ! 12,00,0001-  

57 
M.I� /���- ���-I�-0~ �-���.�)- �Q))- 
K���H����H  

)[ ! 30,00,0001-  

58 
��
��X����I 
���Q�HQ� (:��($K7�.�)- �Q))- 
K���H����H  

)[ ! 8,00,0001-  

59 

���Q�HQ� (:� �($K7-7�� -) ��� �+ ��-8
� 
)� �-�.�)- �Q))- K���H����H  

)[ ! 5,00,0001-  

60 
��
��X��-/��! 
��� �(	�-�Q�)-  Z��7��.�)- 
�Q))- K���H����H  

)[ ! 5,00,0001-  

61 �Q�)-  Z��7�-*��- 	��H7�-7����-�-�= ( ���.�)- )[ ! 6,00,0001-  



�Q))- K���H����H  

62 
��
��X��-7�� -)��GH- /��b���� M��.�)- 
�Q))- K���H����H  

)[ ! 6,00,0001-  

2 ��$K7/8�7 
�7����)� 
62.1 ���/) )� $J� ��.��.�. 5�� ��$K7/8�7 
.��. �Q� 
�. 1  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

���/) )� $J� �Q� 
�. 1 ��!*�I< K�+E��X�� 
�Q))- )��7��-�� ��z)� 7< b�F�� *��- 4H�
 
5�HK; �_!0�7��.� �Q))- K���H /���H)-   

17,50,0001- 

 

2 

���/) �Q� 
�. 1 7 7 ��!*�HI< K;+��X�� 
�Q))- �_!0�7� K�(� ��7��
! 8�
� /�I-)- 
K���H /���H)-   

5,00,0001- 

 

3 

���/) )� $J� 1 7 2 ��z)� 7<�� ��Q�)- 
b�F��/�I K�G��)- 
�
�.� 8�
� �-I7/�I-)- 
K���H /���H)- 8@��)-   

6,00,0001- 

 

4 

���/) �Q� 
�. 2,3,4,6 7 8 7-5I���
! K�(� 
K�G��
�
 ���7</-I 5�K; ���!7
!�.� 8�
� 
�Q))- K���H /���H)-   

5,00,0001- 

 

5 

���/) �Q� 
�. 3,4,7 5 7-5�I���
!/�I 
��0)�7<��HG )� $J� �b< 8�
� /�I-)- K���H 
/���H)-   

5,00,0001- 

 

6 
���/) �Q� 
�. 3 7 4 )���75/�I 7-5-I���
! 
8�
� �Q))- K���H /���H)- 8@��)-   

5,00,0001- 
 

7 
 ��</�I< ���E K�(� ��Z�<��� �.� ���� 7-�
! 
8@��)- $��
��   

3,00,0001- 
 

8 
����E
!  -) K�(� /�Z�� I-��.� 3�� 7-�
! 
8@��)- $��
��   

3,00,0001- 
 

9 
���� �($K7 K�(� I�7<, �-�=)���)� ���E �.� 
3�� 7-��
 8@��)- $��
�� ��&�  

3,00,0001- 
 

2.2 ���/) �7���Q�HQ� ��.��.�. 5�� ��$K7/8�7 
.��. �Q� 
�. 2  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

���/) �7���Q�Q� �Q� 
�. L ��GK< �-��/�I 
���/) �7���Q�Q� 2 7 5 )- ����
� �.�)- 
�-I7/�I-)- K���H /���H)- 8@��)-   

 24,50,0001- 

 

2 

���/) �7���Q�Q� 2 7 5 )- ����
� C7�K; 
�-��/�I �����
! ���/) ����
� �.�)- 
�-I7/�I-)- K��H /���H)- 8@��)-   

 17,50,0001- 

 

3 

���/) �7���Q�Q�H 1 ��GHK<�-��/�I (8�� ���0�7� 
8�
� �Q)�f)- 5�HQ�I�7 ��H �+E 
57�.�)- �Q) 
�fQ)- K���H /���H)- 8@��)-   

 12,50,0001- 

 



4 
���/) �7���Q�Q� 7 5�Q�I�7 
57/�I ���/) 
�7���Q�HQ� d K�G7��<�.�)- �Q) �fQ  

 14,00,0001- 
 

5 

���/) �7��Q�Q� d K�G7��<K��! �����
! �-�� 
)� $J� ����
��.� 8�
� �-I7/�I-)- K���H /���H)- 
8@��)-   

 11,50,0001- 

 

6 

���/) �7���Q�Q� 4 K�G7��</�I ��.��
! 5�K; 
/Q57� �����
! 8�
� �-I7/�I-)- K���H /���H)- 
8@��)-   

 10,50,0001- 

 

7 
���/) �7���Q�Q�H 5 ��+E7��  -)/�I ����Q�Q�H 
5�HK; �����
! 8�
� �-I7/�I-)- K���H /���H)- 8@��  

 10,50,0001- 
 

8 

���/) �7��Q�Q�H 1 )n �# �Q) ��+S
/�I 
��
� Z)� 8�
� )[ ! �-I7 /�I-)- K���H /���H)- 
8@��)-   

 14,00,0001- 

 

2.3 ���/)  $|��7 ��.��.�. 5�� ��$K7/8�7 
.��. �Q� 
�. 3  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

K�7�Q�Q�H ����K�(�  $|��7 /�I-)- K�7�Q�Q� 
����
� K�(� [��
��I� �.�)-   

10,50,0001- 
 

2 

������� ���
/	�! K�(� ��C7$�! /��!)- �&�- 
�)
�7�.� (�i� �5�Q! �-)���E) 

14,00,0001- 
 

3 [��
��I�K�(� *��-��7��.�)- K���H /���H �Q))-  7,00,0001-  

4 ���/)  $|��7 ��.��.�. )� ���! /�I-)-   4,00,0001-  

2.4 ���/) K�7�Q�HQ� ��.��.�. 5�� ��$K7/8�7 
.��.  �Q� 
�. 4  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

K�7�Q�HQ� ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 1 ���� S�HI �-I7 
���E)- K���H /��H �
= 8@��)-   

14,00,0001- 
 

2 

K�7�Q�HQ� ���� K�(�  $|��7 /�I-)-  $|��7 
����
� �.�)- �-I7/�I- K��� /���)- ��&�  

4,00,0001- 
 

3 K�7�Q�HQ� ���� K�(� )-+E7��� S�HI�.�)-    3,50,0001-  

2.5 ���/) ��)�E  ��.��.�.5�� ��$K7/8�7 
.��. �Q� 
�. 5  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

��$K7/8�7 ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 1 ��!*�I< K�(� 
��)�E  ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 3,4 7 7 )- ���� 
S�HI�.�)- �Q))- K���H /���H �
= 8@��)-   

20,00,0001- 

 

2 
���/) ��)�E  �C7/-I/�I  ����)E  &��fQ�S&Q 
��+I 8�
� �-I7 /�I-)- K���H /���H)- 8@��)-   

3,50,0001- 
 

3 
���/) �Q� 
�. 1,2 7 3 �5�� 8�
� �Q))- K���H 
/���H)- 8@��)-   

3,50,0001- 
 

4 
���/) ��)�E  3 �57� /�I �C7/-I�.�)- 
�-I7/�I-)- K���H /���H)- 8@��)-   

20,00,0001- 
 



5 
���/) �Q� 
�. 4,6 7 7 � ��7� �-��K�(� ^���G
� 
�.�)- �Q))- K���H /���H)- 8@��)-   

3,50,0001- 
 

6 

���/) ��$K7/8�7 1 /�����-��/�I ���/) ��)�E  
4 � ��7 �-���.� 8�
� �-I7/�I-)- K���H /���H)- 
8@��)-    

13,00,0001- 

 

7 
���/) ��)�E  3 �57�/�I 7�
!��� �.�)- 
�-I7/�I-)- K���H /���H)- 8@��)-   

9,50,0001- 
 

8 

���/) ��)�E  d � ��-7 �-�� K�(� �)C7$ � 
�-���.� 8�
� �Q))- K���H /���H 20 ��I7 
�.�)- /�I-)-   

7,50,0001- 

 

2.6 ���/) ��$K7/8�7 ��.��.�. 5�� ��$K7/8�7 
.��. �Q� 
�. 6 7 7  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

��$K7/8�7 ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 2 )- �-I7 ���E�� 
�
= ^Q�7< 8@��)-  ()7�� �-��K�(� ��!*�I< 
�.� )  

52,00,0001- 

 

2 

�Q� 
�. 3 7 4 �� �
= (l���-��/�I )7�� 
�-���.�)-   

71,50,0001- 
 

3 

�Q� 
�. 8 ��GK< �b) /8�7/�I �Q� 
�. � 5�HK; 
�-I��Q�7 ��.��.�. ����
� ���< �7�F 
�-�����)-   

62,50,0001- 

 

4 

��GHK< �b)/�I ��$K7/8�7 )n �# Y��.���.� 8�
� 
�-I7 ���E)-   

41,50,0001- 
 

5 

�Q
 
�. 4 ��.��.�. ��
/�I �Q� 
�. 5 7 6 5�HK; 
�-I��Q�7 � )- ��GHQ!/�7�.�)-   

69,00,0001- 
 

6 

�Q� 
�. 3 7 4 �� �
= ��7�
- /8�7 5�HK; ��
� Z)� 
8�
� �Q) �fQ)- ����! /-�QF 	)� � �.�)- 
�-I7 ���E�.� 8-�Q,)- 8@��)-   

62,50,0001- 

 

7 

�Q� 
�. 3 7 4 �� �
= ��� �-��,)- /�I�5M�H�; 
8-�Q,)- 8@��)-   

30,00,0001- 
 

8 

�Q� 
�. 8 7 9 �� �
= ��� �-��,)- /�I�5M�H�; 
8-�Q,)- 8@��)-   

25,50,0001- 
 

9 �Q� 
�. 2 )- ��� �-��,)- /�I-)-   24,50,0001-  

10 

�Q� 
�. 4 �8��� S�HI�/�I ��
� Z)� 8�
� 
� ���.�)-  ()[ ! /�I-)  

24,50,0001- 
 

11 

���/) �Q� 
�. � 5�� ��$K7/8�7 
.��. � 
I�7<��� )-�Q�HQ� ������ Q�HQ� 8�
� �-I7 /�I-)-  

11,50,0001- 
 

12 

���/) �Q� 
�. � /�= Z7 /��- ���� ������ Q�Q- 
8�
� �-I7 /�I-)- K���H /���H)- 8@��)-   

7,50,0001- 
 



13 

���/) ��$K7/8�7 �Q� 
�. 4, 5 7 9 �����7� 
 Z��7� ���<�7�F /�I-)- K���H /���H)- 8@��)-   

18,50,0001- 
 

14 

���/) �Q� 
�. 6 5�� 
.��. � /-�I< ��5�
 
m���� Z7 8�
� �-I7 /�I-)- K���H /���H)- 8@��)-  

10,50,0001- 
 

15 

���/) ��$K7/8�7 �Q� 
�. 1 5�� ��$K7/8�7 

.��. �Q� 
�. � �� ���! 
��H �-��)- 
�-I7/�I-)- K���H /���H)- 8@��)- ��&�  

18,50,0001- 

 

16 

���/) �Q� 
�. 5, 6 7 7 5�� �Q� 
�. 6 �� 
��� �-��,)- �-I7 /�I-)-   

10,50,0001- 
 

2.7 ���/) �-I��Q�7 ��.��.�.5�� ��$K7/8�7 
.��.�Q� 
�. 8 7 9  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

�Q� 
�. 3 7 4 �� �
= � �z��5� �-&�!/�I 
GTK��7)- ����
��.� �-I7 /�I-)- K���H /���H 
20 ��I7 ��� �
= 8@��)-   

21,00,0001- 

 

2 

�Q� 
�. 5,8 7 9 �� �
= (8���= �-�� K�(� 
�����7�F �-���.� �-I7 /�I- m.m. )- ��7�
- 
/8�7 ����)-   

88,50,0001- 

 

3 
�Q� 
�. 3 7 4 �� �
= � �z��5� �-&�! K�(� (8���= 
�-���.�)-   

41,50,0001- 
 

4 
�Q� 
�. � ��7�
- /8�7 5C7 )� ��7 2��)- ^7 K�(� 
/��^�7< 8�
� �Q��.�)-   

38,00,0001- 
 

5 
�Q� 
�. � ��
��� 5� 8�
� Q�g� /�(::57 �Q) 
 -)/�I ��
��� 5��.�)-   

40,50,0001- 
 

6 

G&��(�� �Q)5M /�5�) �-I��Q�7 ��.��.�.)- 
�Q� 
�. 87 9 �� �-��,)- ���! �-I7 
/�I-5M)- K���H /���H)- 8@��)-   

30,00,0001- 

 

7 
�Q� 
�. 3 7 4 ���! /�I-)- K���H /���H)- 
8@��)-   

23,00,0001- 
 

8 

���/) �Q� 
�. � 5�� 
.��. d �;7�  Z7 5�K; 
���<�7�F �-�� 5�K; ��$K7/8�7 8-j
� �-I7 
/�I-)- K���H /���H)- 8@��)-   

30,00,0001- 

 

9 
���/) �Q� 
�. 4 5�� 
.��. 1 �)�� 5�K; ����D! 
8�
� /�I-)- K���H /���H)- 8@��)-   

7,50,0001- 
 

10 

���/) �Q� 
�. 2 7 5 5�� �Q� 
�. 2 (8���� 
�-�� 0-R� ��7� 5�HK; /��
�� 8-j
� �-I7 /�I-)- 
K���H /���H)- 8@��)-   

10,50,0001- 

 

11 

���/) �Q� 
�. 2 7 7 5�� 
.��.  1 7��K< 
�I.,S. 5�HK; /��
�� 8�
� �-I7/�I-)- K���H 
/���H)- 8@��)-   

10,50,0001- 

 



12 
S� �/�7< K�(� �	��EFK< 8�
� �-I7 /�I- (���/) 
�Q� 
�. � �-I��Q�7) )- K���H /���H)- 8@��)-   

30,00,0001- 
 

13 
���/) �Q� 
�. 8 �(� 
��
� G.��.��. /�I ��}� 
5�K; /��^�7< 8�
� ��  �Q) K���H /���H)- 8@��)-  

44,00,0001- 
 

14 

5�� ��.
.��. �Q� 
�. d /-�I< ��5�
 )� I57/-I 
5�HK; �;7�  Z7 8�
� �-I7/�I-)- K���H /���H)- 
8@��)-   

12,50,0001- 

 

2.8 ���/) ��$K�7� ��.��.�. 5�� ��$K7/8�7 
.��. �Q� 
�. 10  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

���/) ��$K�7� ��.��.�. ��� �-��,)- 
�-I7/�I-)- K���H /���H)- 8@��)-   

4,60,0001- 
 

2.9 ���/) 0���
! ��.��.�. 5�� ��$K7/8�7 
.��. �Q� 
�. 11  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

0���
! )-+E7���S�HI 5�HK; 8�
� �i��5�Q! 
�-)���E)- K���H /���H �
= 8@��)-   

14,00,0001- 
 

2 
0���
! ��.��.�. ��� �-��,)- �-I7/�I-)- K��� 
/���)- ��&� (�i��5�Q! �-)���E /�5�)) 

6,00,0001- 
 

3 7�+E
�� 
�7����)� 
3.1 ���/) �����)E  ��.��.�. 5�� 7�+E
�� 
.��. �Q� 
�. 1  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

���/) �����)E  �Q� 
�. 3 7 4 )- ���5��I�7 
(^��7� ��GH b)�� I-� �-I7/�I-)-   

4,60,0001- 
 

2 

�����)E  ���/) �Q� 
�. 3, 4 
57�Q� 
���5�<I�7 5�K; /7�F�-�� /8�7 �.�)- 8@��)-  

15,00,0001- 
 

3 
��/) �����)E  �Q� 
�. 8 7 9 )-  /-7�F�-�� 
����7< /-7�F �-I7/�I-)- ��&�  

3,50,0001- 
 

4 
���/) �����)E  �Q� 
� 4 /-7�F�-�� K�(� 
��HQ�/��! /-7�F�-�� 8-j
� ����.�)-  
�-I7/�I-)- K��� /���)- ��&�  

7,00,0001- 

 

5 
���/) �Q� 
�. 3 7 4 ��� �-��,)- ���! 
/�I-)- ��&�  

3,50,0001- 
 

3.2 ���/) �����)E  ��.��.�. 5�� 7�+E
�� 
.��. �Q� 
�. 2  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
���/) �����)E  �Q� 
� 1 �� �
= /-7�F�-�� 
8�
� �-I7/�I-)- K��� /���)- ��&�  

15,00,0001- 
 

2 
����) �Q� 
�. 1,2,6,7 �� �
= ���5��I�7 �8��� 
�����)E  �$
�Q�Q� 4*	��7� )-)� ��G �Q) 

3,50,0001- 
 

3 ���/) �Q� 
�. 1,2,5 �� �
= /7�5<I�7 ^Q�7< 3,50,0001-  



��G ��.�� �Q))- K���/���)- ��&�  

4 

���/) �Q� 
�. 6 7  7 �� �
= ��)� 7< �$k��F 
�7�S�HI �Q) 

3,00,0001- 
 

5 ���/) �Q� 
�. 7 �� �
= �$
�Q�Q� ��
0�7� �Q) 2,30,0001-  

6 

���/) �Q� 
�. 1 7 2 ��� �-��,)- ���! 
/�I-)- ��&�  

3,50,0001- 
 

3.3 ���/)  R��
E ��.��.�. 5�� 7�+E
�� 
.��. �Q� 
�. 3  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
Q�Q��)E  ��7< ��HG/�I ��!��HG K�
���7� 8�
� 
�-I7/�I-)-  K���/���)- ��&� 

3,50,0001- 
 

2 /�7/7� K�(� �����I� s��)- �-I7/�I-)- ��&�  11,50,0001-  

3 
�����I� K�(� b�Q�)E /�:! s��)- �Q))- K��� 
/���)-  ��&�  

7,50,0001- 
 

4 ��Q!�)E  �;7<��HG �-I7/�I-)- ��&�  2,30,0001-  

5 �;7<��HG J��/4����GH �-I7/�I-)- ��&�  4,60,0001-  

6 

Z�/�� -)/�I 
Z�/�� )� �- �.�)- �-I7/�I-)- 
��&�  

23,00,0001- 
 

7 �I��7� ���! �-I7/�I-)- ��&� 11,50,0001-  

8 8�*�) b�ZI� �-I7/�I-)- ��&�  9,50,0001-  

9 8�*�) �8���/�7 �-I7/�I-)- ��&�   14,00,0001-  

10 0����)� �� /-7�F�-�� �Q))- K��� /���)- ��&� 23,00,0001-  

11 


Z�/�� )� �- 
��� ��GH /-7</-I� �Q) �fQ)- 
K���H /���H)- 8@�)- ��&�  

8,00,0001- 
 

12 
)��/-I� �Q) �fQ/�I ��$�� 5�K; ��*r��7� 
�Q))- K��� /���)- 8@��)- ��&�  

17,50,0001- 
 

3.4 ���/)  R��
E ��.��.�. 5�� 7�+E
�� 
.��. �Q� 
�. 4  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

/-I� � ��/�I  .����! 
K< 8�
� �Q))- K��� 
/���)-  8@��)- ��&�  

18,50,0001- 
 

2 
/7�E/-I 5�K;  .����! 
K< 8�
� �Q))- K��� 
/���)- 8@��)- ��&�  

23,00,0001- 
 

3 
������� 5�K; /�7/�7� �.�)- �Q))- K��� /���)- 
8@��)- ��&�  

27,50,0001- 
 

4 
����/�� 5�K; ,Y�� ����.�)- �Q))- K��� 
/���)- 8@��)- ��&�  

23,00,0001- 
 

5 
����/�� 5�K; �/��7� �.�)- �Q))- K��� 
/���)- 8@��)- ��&�  

23,00,0001- 
 

6 ����/�� 5�K; �./-I� �.�)- �Q))- K��� 23,00,0001-  



/���)- 8@��)- ��&�  

7 
��� �Q) 5�K; I�7< �.�)- �Q))- K��� /���)- 
8@��)- ��&�  

23,00,0001- 
 

8 
��� �Q) 5�K; /-�I< /�; � �.�)- �Q))- K��� 
/���)- 8@��)- ��&� 

27,50,0001- 
 

9 
/-�I< /�; �  5�K;  R��
E0�� �.�)- �Q))- 
K��� /���)- 8@��)- ��&� 

18,50,0001- 
 

10 
�-�7< /�; � 5�K; l57� �.�)- �Q))- K��� 
/���)- 8@��)- ��&� 

18,50,0001- 
 

11 
�-�7< /�; � 5�K; 
57 �.�)- �Q))- K��� 
/���)- 8@��)- ��&� 

23,00,0001- 
 

12 
)� ��$Q� 5�K; 
57 �.�)- �Q))- K��� /���)- 
8@��)- ��&� 

21,00,0001- 
 

13 /-7� ��GH �.�)- �-I7/�I-)- K��� /���)- ��&�  2,30,0001-  

14 
G�&�- I�7</�I ( ����
! /-7�F  �Q))- K��� 
/���)- 8@��)- ��&� 

6,00,0001- 
 

15 
0����)� �� K�(� /-7�F�-�� �Q))-�-I7/�I- 
K��� /���)- ��&�  

29,00,0001- 
 

3.5 ���/)  R��
E ��.��.�. 5�� 7�+E
�� 
.��. �Q� 
�. 5  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 
1 0����)� �� �I��7� �Q))- �Q� 
� 5 )- 8@��)-  29,00,0001-  

2 
�;��Q! 3��s���, 	��	��  Z)� 5�K; t��� 8�
� 
�Q))- K��� /���)- 8@��)- ��&� 

17,50,0001- 
 

3 
��J��-�7<  -) 5�K; ); 
I�7 �.� 8�
� �-I7/�I- 
K��� /���)- ��&�  

23,00,0001- 
 

4 

4���=TK)  -) 5�K; 4���=TK) �#0��� 8�
� 
�-I7/�I-)- ��&�  

23,00,0001- 
 

5 

); 
I�7 ��
���� �&�< 
57�Q� �.� 8�
� 
�Q))- K��� /���)- 8@��)- ��&�  

17,50,0001- 
 

6 
	��G�<, )� �����HG 5�K; �!
��X�� 8�
� �-I7/�I-)- 
K��� /���)- ��&�  

18,50,0001- 
 

7 

57���
 �-I7/�I-�� J-,)- 8@��)- K��� 
/���)- ��&�  

6,00,0001- 
 

8 
8��/7� , ��
��X�� 5�K; /��$���! 8�
� �Q))- 
K��� /���)- 8@�)- ��&�  

23,00,0001- 
 

9 
45���, /
Z�! /�����I�7 5�K; &5-�� 8�
�  �Q))- 
K��� /���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

17,50,0001- 
 

10 /�����I�7 K�(� 
57�Q� �.� 8�
�  �Q))- K��� 17,50,0001-  



/���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

11 
�!
��X�� )�����I� 5�K; ��7ZI�I-� �.� 8�
�  
�Q))- K��� /���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

23,00,0001- 
 

12 
��5K �/� /5�K�7 )� ���  -) 5�K; ��)= I�7 8�
�  
�Q))- K��� /���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

9,50,0001- 
 

13 
3:���)
 ��
 �;7<)� 
� ( X��I< /��Z�� 8���7� 
� ��  �Q))- K��� /���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

14,00,0001- 
 

14 
)� �����GH 4�� ���5 ��
 b�Q!)- /�; �  �7�I� 
�-�� ^���G
� �Q))- K��� /���)- ��&�  

9,50,0001- 
 

3.6 ���/) 0����)� �� ��.��.�. 5�� 7�+E
�� 
.��. �Q� 
�. 6  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
�i��5�Q! �-)���E)- �Q))- K��� /���)- 
8@�)- ��&� 

38,00,0001- 
 

2 
 ����� �57� �;7<��HG ��� ���HG �Q))- K��� 
/���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

11,50,0001- 
 

3 
0����)� ��  ;��I�7<  ���  �Q))- K��� /���)- 
8@�)- ��&� 

12,50,0001- 
 

4 
���)E )�I�  Z��7� /����� 5�K; 7�� I�G)- 8-j
�  
�Q))- K��� /���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

17,50,0001- 
 

5 

�+�7 �-�� K��! 	
�
  ���  �Q))- K��� 
/���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

11,50,0001- 
 

6 

�7<
^�I ���/�I J�I�)- /	�! �.�)- �Q))- 
K��� /���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

11,50,0001- 
 

7 
��2)- �&�< ��� �
��ED)- C7F7-Q 8-j
� 
�Q))- K��� /���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

11,50,0001- 
 

8 
����I�7 �;7<	��7� b-Y�� 5�K;  ��� �Q))- K��� 
/���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

12,50,0001- 
 

9 
S� �/�7< ��){  Z��7� 
�
! �($K7 8�
� �Q))- 
K��� /���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

9,50,0001- 
 

10 
��87��HG ��*)��G b)�� �Q5< 5�K;  ����� 8-j
� 
�Q))- K��� /���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

9,50,0001- 
 

11 
	���< /8�7 ���!/�I- 4H� Z7 8�
� �Q))- K��� 
/���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

12,50,0001- 
 

12 
K��S�HI S-(Y�F  ��� �Q))- K��� /���)- 
8@�)- ��&� 

17,50,0001- 
 

13 
S-(Y�F ��C7��HG �Q� 
�. 5 8-j
�  �Q))- K��� 
/���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

9,50,0001- 
 

14 
�-)���E ��fQ���HG +_��_� 5�K; ���S� K< �Q))- 
K��� /���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

17,50,0001- 
 

15 �Z�<I�7 /����� �7
^�I �Q))- K��� /���)- 17,50,0001-  



8@�)- ��&� 

16 
�_���E C7F7-Q �Q))- K��� /���)- 8@�)- 
��&� 

23,00,0001- 
 

17 ��� ����E  �Q))- K��� /���)- 8@�)- ��&� 23,00,0001-  

18 
( ����� ��HG ��*)��HG  �Q))- K��� /���)- 
8@�)- ��&� 

21,00,0001- 
 

19 
�-) ���E 
����� ��HG +_� �_!  �Q))- K��� 
/���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

17,50,0001- 
 

20 
��+�<  Z��7� )����HG )K��-�� 5�K; ��� ���G 
�Q))- K��� /���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

11,50,0001- 
 

21 
��H  ��+E ���I�  ���  �Q))- K��� /���)- 8@�)- 
��&� 

11,50,0001- 
 

22 

��H�Z�� ��HK��� J57� �Q))- K��� /���)- 
8@�)- ��&� 

17,50,0001- 
 

23 
)�G7� /-I 0�7� I�G)- ��5�7� /�Hl- G�&�- 
�Q))- K��� /���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

17,50,0001- 
 

24 
S� �/�7< 0�7���
! )K��-�� �&���HG �Q))- 
K��� /���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

6,00,0001- 
 

25 

b-Y���-�� �z��^ ��
 ���5�<  Z��7� ����7�� 
��G )QC7�� ��G  �Q))- K��� /���)- 8@�)- 
��&� 

11,50,0001- 

 

26 

��H �Z�� �5�� �&�< ���I� �Q))- K��� /���)- 
8@�)- ��&� 

11,50,0001- 
 

27 
�Q� 
�. 6 )- C7F7-Q)- K��� /���)- 8@��)- 
��&�  

11,50,0001- 
 

28 
0����)� �� /-7�F �-�� �Q))- K��� /���)- 
8@��)- ��&�  

25,50,0001- 
 

29 
0����)� �� ���S� K< ����I�7 )QC7����G  
�Q))- K��� /���)- 8@�)- ��&� 

21,00,0001- 
 

30 
���S� K< �-5-C7��)- �Q))- K��� /���)- 
8@�)- ��&� 

21,00,0001- 
 

31 
��l 5�I�� )� ���I�7 ���I� �Q))- K��� /���)- 
8@�)- ��&� 

29,00,0001- 
 

32 
S� �/�7< �-5-C7��)-I �Q))- K��� /���)- 
8@�)- ��&� 

8,00,0001- 
 

3.7 ���/) 0����)� �� ��.��.�. 5�� 7�+E
�� 
.��. �Q� 
�. 7  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
�i� �5�Q! �-)���E)-  �Q))- K���/���)- 
��&� 

38,00,0001- 
 

2 /�7��HG I�Q�/�7  ��7ZI� �Q))- K��� /���)- 17,50,0001-  



8@�)- ��&� 

3 
^��E��GH 
�C7
^�I �-I7/�I- 7 7�+
�� 
.��. �Q� 

�. 7 C7F7-Q)- �Q))- K���/���)- ��&�  

11,50,0001- 
 

4 
G�&�-S�HI ��Q�/�(: *��- /�; � 8�Q!���  �Q))- 
K���/���)- ��&� 

11,50,0001- 
 

5 ���S� K< �-�����-  �Q))- K���/���)- ��&� 7,00,0001-  

6 
K��� ��*r ��
/�I )QC7����HG �Q))- 
K���/���)- ��&� 

7,00,0001- 
 

7 ��/�Q�HQ� ��fQ���GH  �Q))- K���/���)- ��&� 7,00,0001-  

8 )�Q���
! ��b�+E��HG  �Q))- K���/���)- ��&� 7,00,0001-  

9 
:�7K� ��.��. ����<
�.)�  �Q))- K���/���)- 
��&� 

7,00,0001- 
 

10 

��/�) 0����)� �� ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 1 7 2 �� 
�
=  ���^�I 8.�� Z��7� /-7�F�-�� �Q))- 
K���/���)- ��&� 

23,00,0001- 

 

3.8 ���/) ��)�E ^�I ��.��.�. 5�� 7�+E
�� 
.��.�Q� 
�. 8  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

��)�E ^�I ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. � )- ��)�E ^�I /8�7 

K�(� �;�� �-���.�)- �-I7���E�� 8-�Q,)- 

8@��)-   
26,50,0001- 

 

2 

m.��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 1,2,3,5,6 7 8 �H�; 8-�Q,)- 

�;���-�� K�(� M| ��.��.�.� �-I7 /�I-�H�; 

8-�Q,)- 8@��)-   
38,00,0001- 

 

3 

��)�E ^�I ��G7�
! �Q) �$��E� M| ��.��. K�(� 

��)�E ^�I ��.��.�.)- �!�� �.�)-   
12,50,0001- 

 

4 
��)�E ^�I ��.��.�.)- �i��5�Q! �-)���E �$��E� 
�	��EFK< ��� K�(� 7�+
�� 8�
�  -) �.�)- ��&� 

38,00,0001- 
 

5 
7�8���
!/�I ��7�  Z��7� 5�K;  *�I<�.�)- 
�-I7/�I-)- K���/���)- ��&�  

29,00,0001- 
 

6 
���/) ��)�E ^�I ��.��.�.�� ��� �-��,)- 
�-I7/�I-)- K��� /���)- ��&�  

12,50,0001- 
 

7 
���/) ��)�E ^�I ��.��.�.)- C7F7-Q �-I7/�I-)- 
K��� /���)- ��&�  

12,50,0001- 
 

8 
^-7�I�7<  Z7/�I �����
! �-&�� �.�)- 
�-I7/�I-)- K��� /���)- ��&� 

12,50,0001-  

9 
����DE �($K7/�I (^��7� ��HG 8-j
�  �-I7/�I-)- 
K��� /���)- ��&� 

12,50,0001-  

10 
)-+7���/�I �/��7�� ��HG 8-j
� �-I7/�I-)- K��� 
/���)- ��&� 

12,50,0001-  



11 
�0��� -)/�I �Q�)- C7F7-Q 8-j
� �-I7/�I-)- 
K��� /���)- ��&� 

12,50,0001-  

12 
���=/�I /�K��-�� 8-j
� �-I7/�I-)- K��� /���)- 
��&� 

12,50,0001-  

13 
7�8���
!/�I ��;I�7 �..)- �-I7/�I-)- K��� 
/���)- ��&� 

12,50,0001-  

14 
/��
�.)� b�HQ�-�� 8-j
� �-I7/�I-)- K��� 
/���)- ��&� 

12,50,0001-  

3.9 ���/) 7�.�-.)-I 5�� 7�+E
�� 
.��.�Q� 
�. 9  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

7�.�-.)-I ��.��.�.�� �
= ��)�E ^�I ��G7�
! 
�Q))- K���H /���H 8@��)-   

8,00,0001- 
 

2 

���/) �Q� 
�. 5 )- �;7�
�
 K�(� ������ 5�HK; 
)� Q��� ���^�7< X��78�F �Q))- K��H /���H)- 
8@��)- ��&�  

5,00,0001- 

 

3 

��7<�-�� �5�K��	
�
 5�HK; ��/��, �5)�C7 ��
 
5�HK; X��78�F 8-j
� �Q))- K���H /���H 8@��)-   

4,60,0001- 
 

4 I�
!�;7� 7�+
��)-I �Q) 4,00,0001-  

5 
7�G���I< �5�K��	
�
 �-5-C7��)-I ���S� K< 
�Q) 

4,00,0001- 
 

6 
)n �# �Q) 7�. �, )�G7���
!, ��.��I�, ��*r��7� , 
��7��G �-I7/�I-)- K���/���)- ��&� 

3,00,0001- 
 

7 
���/) 7�.�- )-I ��.��.�. ��� �-��,)- ���! 
:��� /�I-)-   

3,00,0001- 
 

3.10 ����) X��78�F ��.��.�. 5�� 7�+E
�� 
.��.�Q� 
�. 10  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
X��78�F ��.��.�.�� �
= ��)�E ^�I ��G7�
! �Q))- 
K���H /���H 8@��)-  

8,00,0001- 
 

2 
/-7�F K�(� 7�+
�� 
.��. �Q� 
�. 1 8-j
� 
�-I7/�I-)- K��� /���)- ��&�  

8,00,0001- 
 

4 
���/) 6 ���^�7< 7 �&�- )-)�  ��HG ���/) 8 
)- 7�.
.��.9 /�I 7�.
.��. 10 8-j
� �Q))- 
K��� /���)- ��&�  

   6,00,0001- 

 

4 
���/) �Q� 
� 4 7 9 )- )��
! 7 /-7�F 
�-�^7< /�I
 ��	
�7< 8�
� �Q) �fQ)- K��� 
/���)- ��&�  

1,75,0001- 

 

5 
���/) X��78�F ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 2 7 3 )- 
�-I7/�I-)- ��&� 

1,75,0001- 
 

4 �i�
���� 
�7����)� 



4.1 ���/) (8�� ��.��.�. 5�� �i�
���� 
.��. �Q� 
� 1  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

��$K7/8�7 �-�!��� K�+E��X�� �Q))- ��0�7� 
�-��/�I /���� I�Q- 5�K; /�$|� �-���.�)- 
�Q))- K���/���)-   

17,50,0001- 

 

2 

�-5< �Q))- /�$|��-��/�I K�����
�
 5�K;  
���/) ��$|�F IY��7 ��.��.�. ����
� �57� 
�-���.�)- �Q))- K��� /���)-  

22,00,0001- 

 

3 
(8��I�7 ��0�7 ���E)- (8��I�7/�I /7��7�  -) 
�.�)- �Q))- K��� /���)- ��&�  

9,50,0001- 
 

4 
/7��7�  -) /7/-I� 5�K; )� ���� �.�)- �Q))- 
K��� /���)- ��&� 

3,50,0001- 
 

5 
/7��7�  -)K�(� ( fQ� ��HG �Q� )���E�� �.�)-  
�Q))- K��� /���)- ��&� 

7,00,0001- 
 

6 
�Q� )���E��/�I (8��)-I �i�
���� 1 7 2 )- 
����
� �.�)- �Q))- K��� /���)- ��&� 

4,60,0001- 
 

7 
��0�7� �;7< ��G ��X�� ���7
! �Q))- K��� 
����)- 8@��)- ��&�  

3,,50,0001- 
 

8 ��G
���
! ��0�7� 7�����< �Q))- ��&�  2,60,0001-  
9 K�G7��< � �#��
-) �Q))- K�H�� /�H��)- ��&�  4,60,0001-  

10 
����7
! �Z�<��G �0�����G (8��)-I �Q))- 
��&�  

4,60,0001- 
 

11 
/���� 4� Z7 ���� �-I7/�I-)- K�H�� /�H��)- 
��&� 

4,60,0001- 
 

12 
���/) (8�� ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 9 5��  �Q� 
�. 1  
(8�� /�:!)- �.��DE ���! �-I7/�I-)- K��� 
/���)- ��&�  

6,00,0001- 
 

13 
( fQ� ��HG �Q� )���E�� ��0�7� �.�)- �.��DE 
���! �-I7/�I-)- K��� /���)- ��&� ���! 
�-I7/�I-)- K��� /���)- ��&� 

4,60,0001- 
 

14 

�Q� )���E��/�I (8��)-I �i�
���� 1 7  2)- 
����
� 7  �Q� 
� 1 7 10 )- ���
� 7 
�i�
���� 1 7 ��$K7/8�7)- ����
����)- 
�-I7�Q))- K��� /���)- ��&�  

2,30,0001- 

 

�15 
�
����I�7< 	)� �  -)/�I ��7<��GH �.� 8�
� 
�-I7/�I-)- K�H�� /�H�� 

18,00,0001- 
 

4.2 ���/) ��. IY��7 ��.��.�.5�� �i�
���� 
.��. �Q� 
� 2  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
���/) ��$|�F IY��7 ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 8 7 � 
�� �
= ��$K7/8�7 �-�!��� K�+E��X�� �Q) 

29,00,0001- 
 



�fQ)- (lF�� �-��/�I �57� �-�� �.� 
�Q))- K��� /���)-  

2 
/-�QF -)/�I ���! /8�7 5�K; ��./� �.�)- 
/�I-)- ��&� 

21,00,0001- 
 

3 
�-��TK �-��/�I G�7 ��!��7� �.�)- �Q))- 
K���/���)-   

23,00,0001- 
 

4 
�7�8��<I�7/�I � �#�� �Q5<�.�)- �Q))- K��� 
/���)-   

20,00,0001- 
 

5 �
�� ��HG)- ���! /�I- K��� /���)-   13,00,0001-  

6 
/-�QF  -)/�I G�7 �-��K< �-���.�)- ���! 
/�I- K��� /���)-  

23,00,0001- 
 

7 
�-�����/�I ���E 8�
� 5���)� ���E �57��-�� 
�.�)- /�I-�� J-,)- K��� /���)- ��&�  

15,00,0001- 
 

8 
8&��K��! �-I7/�I-)- K���/���)- �Q))- K��� 
/��)- ��&�  

6,00,0001- 
 

9 
���/) ��$|�F IY��7 ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 1 K�(� 
�Q� 
� 7 ��� �-��,)- �-I7/�I-)- K��� 
/���)- ��&�  

3,00,0001- 
 

10 
�-�!��� 8�&��K�(� �-I7/�I- K���H)-  
)n oD�($K7 �.� 

15,00,0001- 
 

11 
���� ���E/�I G�7� ���� �&�- �Q5< /�I- K�H�� 
��H��)-  

15,00,0001- 
 

12 
���� ���E/�I K(sD ��� ���8 8�
� /�I- K�H�� 
��H��)-  

29,00,0001- 
 

4.3 ���/) ���E��� ��.��.�. 5�� �i�
���� 
.��. �Q� 
� 3  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
���E��� ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. � )-  K��-��/�I 
(lF���-���.�)- �-I7/�I-)- K���/���)-  

31,00,0001- 
 

2 

���/) �Q� 
�. � )- K��I�7  -)/�I ������ �-�� 
5�K; ��� Z��7� ����� U�$���I7�.�)- �Q))- 
K��� /���H)- 8@��)-  (�i����E �-I7/�I-) 

22,00,0001- 

 

3 

���E��� � )- ��7�
- �S&�5�  -)/�I G�7 ��
! 
��F)� �Q� )���E��, ���  Z��7�, 7��/��-K� 
40�7� �� ������ 5�K; ��
0�7� �.�)- 
���;7� 
���E)- K��� /���)-   

17,50,0001- 

 

4 
���/) �Q� 
�. � )- ���! �-��,)- /�I-)- 
K��� /���)-   

29,00,0001- 
 

5 
���/) ���E��� ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 7 )- ���! 
�����/�I-)- K��� /���)- ��&�  

17,50,0001- 
 

6 �����7� �ZQ���Q�5 5�K; �-5-C7�� �-I7/�I-�� J-,)- 17,50,0001-  



8@��)- K���/���)-  ��&�  

7 
���/) ���E��� ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 6 7 8 )- ��� 
�-��,)- �-I7/�I-)- ��&�  

11,50,0001- 
 

8 
����) ���E��� ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 5 )- �;K�
 
K��!  
ZI� 5�K; ��������..)- �-I7/�I-�� 
J-,)- 8@��)-  ��&�  

17,50,0001-  

9 

���/)  ���E��� ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 8 )-  
����J�
� �Q�5 K�(� 7�H��I�7 5�K; ��
0�7��.�)- 
�-I7/�I-(k����7� �-��) �� J-,)- 8@��)- 
��&�  

17,50,0001-  

10 
���/) ���E��� ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 7 )- 
��� Z��7� K�(� 0�$|� �-�� 5�K; Q�g!S� K �.�)- 
�-I7/�I-�� J-,)- 8@��)- ��&�  

17,50,0001-  

4.4 ���/) 7.^� ��.��.�. 5�� �i�
���� 
.��. �Q� 
� 4 
 

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1
�Q� 
�. 5,6,7,8 7 9 �� �
= C7	�! �-��)- 
���K�(� K�+E��X�� /8�7 5�HK;  K��-�� 7 �-�=I�7 
�SE  8�
� /�I-)- �K��SH I �)5��-�� �.�)-  

 

40,50,0001- 

 

2
�K��SH IK�(� �7�8��< /�:!�.�)-�-I7/�I- 
K���H /���H �
= 8@��)- ��&� 

 

23,00,0001- 
 

3
C7	�!�-�� /�; �/�I ��@��S�HI /-I���HG 5�K; 
� �o���� Y��.�� �.�)- �-I7/�I-)- K��� 
/���)-  

 

33,50,0001- 

 

4
��o���� Y��.��/�I ����5�7�.�)- �Q))- 
K���/���)-  

 

26,50,0001- 
 

5
��.�!  -)/�I ���o� �
��ED /-�QEF 5�K; �
 
4��� ��
 �.� 7 /-I���HG ��$K7 
�7 
/-I���HG 8-j
� /�I-)- K��� /���)- ��&� 

 

32,50,0001- 

 

6
K�+��X��  -) K�(�  /-I���G 5�K; 0�7��
! 8-j
� 
�-I7/�I-)- K��� /���)- ��&� 

 

33,50,0001- 
 

7
��.�!  -) 7.^� ���< /-�QEF 5�K; S� �/�7<I�7 
8-j
� �-I7/�I-)- K��� /���)- ��&� 

 

33,50,0001- 
 

8
K�+E��X��/�I ��!�$k��F 8�
� �Q))- (7.^� 
��.��.�.)- ����
��.�))- K���/���)- 8@�)- 
��&� 

 

6,00,0001- 

 

9
K�A ��X�� K��! b-�< �-�� �-&�!, /��^�7< 
�.�)- �-I7/�I-)- K�H����H��)-  

 

32,50,0001- 
 

1
0

���^�7< *�HI< K��! ��� �.�)- /�I-)- 
K�H����H��)-  

 

10,00,0001- 
 

1  fQ!	
�
 ���E)- 8@��)- K�H����H��)-   10,00,0001-  



1
1
2

K�A��X�� ^�I�^�7< �K��S�HI Y�%�-���.�)- 
�-I7/�I-)- K�H����H��)- 8@��)-  

 

20,00,0001- 
 

1
3

���c��
��) ���E ���5�, �7�8��<Q�HQ� 5�HK; 
��� �A ��
 �.�)- �-I7/�I-)- K�H����H��)- 
8@��)-  

 

15,00,0001- 

 

1
4

7.^�I�7 �� �+E ��
 K�(� �$���! �Q5< 
	���I�7< /;7�* � �z��5�I�7 5�K; ��U-� �.� 
8-�Q
� )n �# �Q) 

 

29,00,0001- 

 

1
5

Y�% �-��K��! ���!Q�HQ� ����5�7 �.�)- 
�-I7/�I-)- K�H����H��)- 8@��)-  

 

5,00,0001- 
 

1
6

Q�HQ�)-  Z��7< K��! ����)- 6� ����75 �.� 
8�
� �-I7/�I-)- K�H����H��)-  

 

20,00,0001- 
 

1
7

Q�HQ�)-  Z��7< K��! ��8��< Q�HQ� �.� 8�
� 
�-I7/�I-)- K�H����H��)-  

 

10,00,0001- 
 

1
8

�����
 ���E�� �
= �-I7/�I-)- K�H����H��)- 
8@��)-  

 

15,00,0001- 
 

1
9

�;7�* 3��s��� K��! �;7�* )� 
��.�)- 
�-I7/�I-)- K�H����H��)- 8@��)-  

 

20,00,0001- 
 

2
0

K�A��X��  -) 357< ��IK��! 
57)- �Q��.�)- 
��QK�G ���E)- K�H����H��)- 8@��)-  

 

30,00,0001- 
 

2
1

��A7�� ���Q)� ���E)- K�H����H��)- 8@��)-  
 

20,00,0001- 
 

2
2

7��� S�
E 7 K��! �
-8)- ^7 5�HK; 
�-I���HG�.�)- �-I7/�I-)- K�H����H��)- 
8@��)-  

 

15,00,0001- 

 

2
3

��i����E �&��5� �Q5< �-I7/�I-)- 
K�H����H��)- 8@��)-  

 

15,00,0001- 
 

2
4

�;7�*  -)K��! ��� � 5�HK; 7.^� C7�7-Q�� 8-�Q
� 
���E)- K�H����H��)- 8@��)-  

 

20,00,0001- 
 

2
5

��HQ��-�� ���� ��
�7)- ^7K�(� �;7�* ��; � 
�.�)- �-I7/�I-)- K�H����H��)- 8@��)-  

 

20,00,0001- 
 

2
6

$�Z��
���:! �D�: �($K7K��! ¡�#7�� $�Z��
�)- 
^7�.�)- �-I7/�I-)- K�H����H��)- 8@��)-  

 

10,00,0001- 
 

2
7

Q�HQ�)-  Z��7<K��! ��
!��'!,  ��I��7 
�-I7/�I-)- K�H����H��)- 8@��)-  5�HK; 
����$k��F 8�
�  

 

10,00,0001- 

 

2
8

�$
�I�7 K��! ��
! ^_� 8�
� �-I7/�I-)- 
K�H����H��)- 8@��)-  

 

10,00,0001- 
 

2 ���
 G&��� �,)- �-I7/�I- ��5�) J�I 5�
  15,00,0001-  



9 �,)� �����)� )� �� 
��H ��&
� �-I7/�I-)- 
K�H����H��)- 8@��)-  

4.5 ���/) ����$k��F ��.��.�.5�� �i�
���� 
.��.�Q� 
� 5 
 

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
����$k��F ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 8 �� �
= ���� 
���E�� 8-�Q,)- 8@��)- ��&� 

 

23,00,0001- 
 

2 

K�+E��X�� ����$k��F ���E��� �Q))- 
(��!�$k��F ��.��.�. s��) 8@��)- K��� 
/���)- ��&� 

 

6,00,0001- 

 

3 
( ����
!K�(� �)E �.�)- �Q))- K��� /���)- 
��&� 

 

6,00,0001- 
 

4 
�)E  /�GK<�-��K��! ��!�$k��F *�$)� �7� 
�.�)- �Q))- 8@��)- K��� /���)- ��&� 

 

4,60,0001- 
 

5 

���
  G&��� �, /�5�) ���! 
��H �-��,)- 7 
��&
� �5��) �Q) ���E)- K��� /���)- 
8@��)- ��&� 

 

2,30,0001- 

 

6 
K-�57� )-K��� 8-j
� �Q))- K�H����H��)- 
8@��)-  

 

5,00,0001- 
 

7 
����) ����$k��F ��.��.�. �Q� 1,2,3 �� 
�
= �-I7/�I-�� J�
� 8@��)-  

 

3,00,0001- 
 

8 
  TKE�-�� /�I �;7< ��.����HG 8-j
� )n �# 
�Q))- K�H����H��)- 8@��)-  

 

3,00,0001- 
 

9 
����) ����$k��F ��.��.�. �Q� � �� �
= 
JGK< ���E)- K�H����H��)- 8@��)-  

 

4,00,0001- 
 

4.6 ���/) �-�=I�7 ��.��.�. 5�� �i�
���� 
.��. �Q� 
� 6  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
�Q� 
�. 6,7,8 7 9 �� �
= K-��
Q�Q� 7�
!��
!  
���� ���E �-I7 ���E)- K���H /���H)-  

 

60,00,0001- 
 

2 

�Q� 
�. 6 7 7 )- ����
� 5�HK; ����7< -) K�(�  
b&)�  4H� 5�K; 7��/8�7 8�
� �Q))- )� ��&
! 
�-&�-�.� �-I7/�I-�H�; 8-�Q,)- 8@��)-  

 

52,00,0001- 

 

3 
�-5< �Q))- )� ��&
! �-&�-/�I ��TK� 
����.�)- �-I7/�I-)- K���/���)-  

 

10,50,0001- 
 

4 
K-��
Q�Q� b&)�  4H� �5���< /-�QF 5�K; 357< 
 Z)� �.�)- C7F7-Q)- K��� /���)-  

 

38,00,0001- 
 

5 
357<  Z)� /�I ��� /8�7 5�K; +E:�
��7 
��.��.)- ��I �.�)- �-I7/�I-)- K���/���)-  

 

44,00,0001- 
 

6 
+E:�
��7 ��.��. /�I ��.I� 5�K; 7�
!��
! �.�)- 
C7F7-Q)- K���H/���H)-    

 

38,00,0001- 
 

7 ����7<  -)/�I ����K���) ��
 5�K;  0�&��7  44,00,0001-  



/8�7�.�)- �Q))- K���H /���H)-  

8 
����K���) ��
 /�I 7�
!)-  Z�7� �.�)- 
�Q))- K���H /���H)-    

 

25,50,0001- 
 

9 
��	�! �-�� /�¢���� 5�K; �����-�! �.�)- 
�Q))- K���H/���H)-    

 

7,00,0001- 
 

10 
�5���< /-�QF/�I +E:�
��7 Y��.�� �
� ��8� 
�	�! �.�)- :��� /�I-)-    

 

38,00,0001- 
 

11 
�5���< /-�QF/�I ��� �SE  
57 5�K; )n �#���� 
)� $| �.�)- :��� /�I-   

 

38,00,0001- 
 

12 
8�Q!���/�I +8�H7 �.�)- :��� /�I-)- 
K���H/���H)-    

 

25,50,0001- 
 

13 
��K< ���/�I ��� 3�.��. 5�K; ����7<  -) 8�
� 
�Q))-  

 

38,00,0001- 
 

14 
����7< -)/�I ��� 3�.��. 5�K; �J�Q! 5�K; 
	��	��  Z)� �.�)- �-I7/�I-)- K���H/���H)-  

 

38,00,0001- 
 

15 
��� 3�.��. �J��Q/�I 
�k�-�! ����K���) ��
 
�.�)- :��� /�I-)- K�H�� /���H)-  

 

38,00,0001- 
 

16 
��./� S�HI/�I  ����7� 5&���! 5�K; �-�= 8�
� 
�-I7/�I-)- K�H�� /���H)-  

 

7,00,0001- 
 

17 
��	�! �-�����/�I 5&���! 8�
� �-I7/�I-)- 
K���H/���H)-  

 

3,00,0001- 
 

18 
��	�! �-��/�I b�HQ 5�K; 0�&� �7 /8�7�.�)- 
K��H /���H 

 

L3,00,0001- 
 

19 
K-��
Q�Q�, ����7< -) �������E)- 
�7��D! 
(^��7�)- ^7 ���E �;��� �.�)- :��� /�I-)-  

 

38,00,0001- 
 

20 ��.��
! �-5C7�� 
��� ��HG �-I7 /�I-)-   7,00,0001-  

21 �Q5</�I �-�=8�
� :��� /�I-  7,00,0001-  

22 b&)�  4H�/�I Q�g�/-I��SE )- :��� /�I-  38,00,0001-  

23 
����7< -) 357<  Z)� ���� ���E/�I �(£� 
��X�� �-&�! C7F7-Q�.�)- :��� /�I- 

 

38,00,0001- 
 

24 
�-�=I�7 ��� �+E �-8
�)- ���� 
57 4����)- 
8@��)-  

 

25,50,0001- 
 

25 

�-�=I�7 ��� �+E �-8
�)- :��� 
57 0�&��7 
/8�7 /�I Q�g!/-I� �
� ����K���) ��
 5�K; 
J-I< ��Q! K-��
 Q�Q� �fQ)-  

 

25,50,0001- 

 

26 
��	�! �-��/�I ��.I� 5�K; ���� �� �+E 
)� �-)- K���H /���H)-  

 

13,00,0001- 
 

27 
�-5< )� ��)- �;��� K�(�  ��7�
- 4�p Y��.� 
�.� K��� /���)-  

 

13,00,0001- 
 

28 7�
!��
! ^�.�! ��
!	��H7� )��<75 �-I7/�I-)-  13,00,0001-  



K���/���H)-  

29 
���/) �Q� 
�. 6,7,8,9 �������E �
� C7F7-Q 
/�I ��(� ��:�#�� �-��)- ���! /�I-)-  

 

31,00,0001- 
 

30 
���/) �-�=I�7 ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 6,7,8,9 ��� 
�-7�I- /�I- 4����)- ^Q�7< 8@��)-  

 

31,00,0001- 
 

31 
���/) �-�=I�7 �Q� 
�. 7 )- �-7� �&�</�I 
�� /5�K�7 ��MF)- ^7 �.�)- :��� /�I- 

 

25,50,0001- 
 

32 
���/) �-�=I�7 6 7 7 �� �
= /�b<�&�<)- 
K��� /���)- ��&� 

 

22,00,0001- 
 

33 
�i��Q�Q! �-)���E �$��E� 7����I� �����-�! 
7�
!��
! �.�)- �Q))- K��� /���)-  

 

14,00,0001- 
 

4.7 ���/) +E:�
��7 ��.��.�. 5�� �i�
���� 
.��. �Q� 
�. 7  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

���/) �Q� 
�. � ��TK� ���/�I �Q� 
�. 8 
7��/8�7  ��K< ��� �.�)-   �-I7/�I-)- K���H 
/���H)- 8@��)-  

46,00,0001- 

 

2 

���/) �Q� 
�. � 7��/8�7  -)/�I �57� 5�K; 
�Q� 
�. �  ( ����
! �-���.�)- �Q))- 
K���H/���H)-    

38,00,0001- 

 

3 
( ����
! �-��/�I �¤�!/8�7 �.�)- �Q))- 
K���H/���H)-  

25,50,0001- 
 

4 

7��/8�7  -)/�I ��� -) 5�K; ))E �� )-+E��
! 
8-j
� ���/) �Q� 
�. 8 �.�)- �-I7/�I-)- 
K���H/���H)-   

38,50,0001- 

 

5 
7��/8�7  -)K��! ��& -)�.�)- �-I7/�I-)- 
K�H����H��)- 8@��)-  

50,00,0001- 
 

6 
7��/8�7  -)K��! �57�  -) �.�)- �-I7/�I-)- 
K�H����H��)- 8@��)-  

50,00,0001- 
 

7 
 7��/8�7 )-+��
! �Q) �fQ)- ���/) �Q� 
�. 
7 �� �
= �-I7/�I-)- K��� /��)- ��&�  

7,00,0001- 
 

8 

5C7� �Q))- 7��/8�7 (	
� �57�  -)/�I 
��I/��! 5�K; �¥��F�.�)- �-I7/�I-)- 
K���H/���H)-   

7,00,0001- 

 

9 
7�. � /Q57� �)7��-7 �Q) �fQ)- ( ����
! 
�0�7�/�I �)7��-7�.� �Q))- K���H/���H)-   

7,00,0001- 
 

10 
���/) �Q� 
�. � �$�E�� �(£�� ��� /-�QF/�I 
�}� 5�K; K-��
�.�)- �Q))- K���H/���H)-   

25,50,0001- 
 

11 

 ���/) �Q� 
�. � /����Q�Q�/�I MK< K-��
 8�
� 
�Q))- ))E ��  Z��7��.� �-I7/�I-)- 
K���H/���H)-   

7,00,0001- 

 



12 

���/) �Q� 
�. 8 7 9 �� �
= S�HI)- 8@���� 
��� �+E )� �-)- �Q�, :��� /�I-, �-7�I- /�I-)- 
K���H /���H)-   

20,00,0001- 

 

4.8 ���/) )7��� ��.��.�.5�� �i�
���� 
.��. �Q� 
� 8  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

���/) )7��� ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 1 )- /����Q�Q� 
MK< K-��
 �Q))- ���!�-��/�I 
/�� Z��7��.�)- �Q))- K���/���)-   

6,00,0001- 

 

2 
G� �Q))- �8��� /�:! �fQ�� K��� /��� /Q�7< 
8@��)-  

3,50,0001- 
 

3 
7��/8�7 
�&��S� K< /�(::57 �Q))- 	��G�< 
/8�7 ���7< �fQ)- �Q))- K���/���)- 8@��)-  

4,00,0001- 
 

4 
���/) )7��� ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 2,3,4,5 �
= 
�-I7/�I-)- 8@��)-   

4,60,0001- 
 

5 
/�� Z��7� K�(� )&��D��HG 5�K; )7��� 8-j
� 
�-I7/�I-)- K��� /���)- ��&�  

4,00,0001- 
 

6 

�8���/�:! K�(� /�z��
! 8-j
� �-I7/�I-)- ���/) 
)7��� ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 2 )- ����
� �.�)- 
��&�  

4,60,0001- 

 

4.9 ���/) /���� ��.��.�.5�� �i�
���� 
.��. �Q� 
� 9  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

���/) /���� ��.��.�.�Q� 
�. 1 �$�E�� 
 
ZI�/�I I�7< (/�H�� I�Q-) �.�)- :��� 
/�I-)- K���H /���H)-     

 

17,50,0001- 

 

2 

���/) �Q� 
�. > �$�E�� /7K�
 S�HI 8�
� 
 -)/�I +E
�7 5�K; )&��D ��.��. �.�)- 
�-I7/�I-)- K���H/���H)-  

 

17,50,0001- 

 

3 
�-�=I�7/�I ��HG/�H�� 5�K; 
�I� 8�
� �-I7/�I-)- 
K���H/���H)- 8@��)-  

 

11,50,0001- 
 

4 
���/) �Q� 
�. 5 7 8 (���� �-��/�I ��	�! 
�-��) �.�)- �i��5�Q! �-) ���E)-  

 

17,50,0001- 
 

5 

���/) /�F�� ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 1 )- 
)&�
� -) /�I ���b�Q 5�K; �KZ7� �.� 8�
� 
�-I7/�I-)-  K��� /���)-  

 

11,50,0001- 

 

6 
���/) �Q� 
�. 5 7�����I/�I  ���Q�HQ� 5�K; 
�Q� )���E�� 8�
� �-I7/�I-)- K���/���)-  

 

6,00,0001- 
 

4.1
0 

���/) 
�I� ��.��.�. 5�� �i�
���� 
.��. �Q� 
� 10  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 
1 
�
��F 	��7�/�I �Q� )���E�� 5�K;  6,00,0001-  



8�����
!�.�)- �Q))- K���H/���H)-   

2 
��)��7�  Z��7�/�I �Q� )���E���.�)- �Q))- 
K���H/���H)-   

 

6,00,0001- 
 

3 
���7< 	��7� �
��
  Z��7� �.�)- �Q))- 
K���H/���H)-   

 

6,00,0001- 
 

4 
8��Q�Q�-����)� �($K7 �.�)- �Q))- 
K���H/���H)-   

     
6,00,0001- 

 

5 
���/) 
�I� ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 1 �$��E� /7K�
 
S�HI)- �Q))-  

 

6,00,0001- 
 

6 
�i� �Q��Q �-)���E)- �i� 
����)- ����
�/�I 

�($�F ����7� �$k��F �Q))- K���H /���H)-  

 

12,00,0001- 
 

7 Y�5-���-
7 ��GH����)� 
5.1 ���/) /�@��F��
! ��.��.�. 5�� Y�5-���-
7 ��.��. �Q� 
� 1 

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

8
k�-�! ��.��. /�@��F��
! K�(� )��7��GH)- 
 Z��7� �.�)- �Q) K���H����H )��- ��� 
(����) /�@��F��
! �Q� 
�. 1,2,7 6) )- 
8@��)-  

 

9,00,0001- 

 

2 
)��7 ��GHK�(� 
87� ��g- �-I7/�I- K���H����H)- 
8@��)-  

 

8,00,0001- 
 

5.2 ���/) ����F ��.��.�. 5�� Y�5-���-
7 ��.��.�Q� 
� 2  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

����F ��.��.�. /�I ^�g�F/�:! 5�K; ����F  
������$k��F 8-j
� �-I7/�I-)- K���H /���H)- 
8@��)-  

 

10,00,0001- 

 

2 

 ����F/�I :;��F 5�K; Qb��� 8-j
� �Q))-  
K���H/���H)-   

 

6,50,0001- 
 

3 

 ����F K�G7��< K�(� ��G����)� )���E���.� 
8-j
� �-I7/�I-)- K���H/���H)- 8@��)- �%&�  

 

10,00,0001- 
 

4 

����F �$|< 8-j
� �Q))- K���H/���H)- 8@��)- 
��&�  

 

4,00,0001- 
 

5 ����F �-&8�F 8-j
� �Q))-  K���H/���H)- ��&�   4,00,0001-  

6 

����F �); �7�F 5�K; 
�&�� 8-j
� �Q))-  
K���H/���H)-  ��&�  

 

4,00,0001- 
 

7 
����F �����HG 8-j
� �Q))-  K���H/���H)- 
��&� 

 

5,00,0001- 
 

8 
����F 4$�C7) (����D �Q)) �-I7/�I-�� 
J�
� 8@��56 

 

8,00,0001- 
 

9 ����F 
�&�� �-I7/�I- 8-j
� �Q))�  4,00,0001-  



K���H/���H)� 8@��56 

5.3 ���/) G�7)$�� ��.��.�. 5�� Y�5-���-
7 ��.��.�Q� 
� 3  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
/�@��F��
! ^����GH 5�HK; � �8 �F 8-j
� 
�-I7/�I-)- K���H /���H)- �%&� 

 

9,00,0001- 
 

2 
)�Q�&5�H K�(� �-��� �-I7/�I- K���H����H)- 
8@��)- �%&� 

 

5,00,0001- 
 

3 
�-C7/�7< K�(� /��� �-I7/�I- K���H����H)- 
8@��)-  

 

8,00,0001- 
 

5.4 ���/) � �8 �F ��.��.�. 5�� Y�5-���-
7 ��.��.�Q� 
� 4  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
� �8 �F ��.��.�. ��� �
= �-I7/�I-)- K���H 
/���H)- 8@��)-  

 

7,00,0001- 
 

5.5 ���/) ����GH ��.��.�. 5�� Y�5-���-
7 ��.��. �Q� 
� 5 7 �  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
���/) ����GH s���� �
= �-I7/�I- 
8-j
�8@��)-  

 

7,00,0001- 
 

2 
����GH �Z7- ���K< �-I7/�I-)- K���H/���H)- 
8@��)-  

 

4,50,0001- 
 

3 
����GH, )��K�(� � �8 �F 8-j
� �-I7/�I-)- K���H 
/���H)- 8@��)-  

 

5,00,0001- 
 

5.6 ���/) �-8� ��.��.�.5�� Y�5-���-
7 ��.��. �Q� 
� 7 7 8  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
��&���$k��F �-8� )� .��F 8-j
� �-I7/�I- 
K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

 

5,50,0001- 
 

2 ��7� ����D �Q))- K���/���)-   5,50,0001-  

3 /����� Y��.�< �-I7/�I-)-   5,50,0001-  

4 
��TK��-�� ^�g�F/�(: 5�K; ��&���$k��F 8-Q
� 
�-I7/�I-)- K��� /���)-  

 

5,50,0001- 
 

5 
��&���$k��F �X��F ^�g�F 5�K; ����G 8-�Q
� 
�-I7/�I-)-  

 

5,00,0001- 
 

6 ���F 7 ^�g�F)- ��G���� 8-�Q
� �-I7/�I-)-   2,50,0001-  

7 ^�g�F ���� �-I7/�I- K���H����H 8@��)-   4,00,0001-  

5.7 ���/) ����F ��.��.�. 5�� Y�5-���-
7 ��.��. �Q� 
� 9  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

���/) ����F ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 2,8 7 9 �� 
�;
� (l��Q�HQ�, IY��7, ��&�� �¥��F�.� /�I-)- 
K���H /��H)- 8@��)-  

 

9,00,0001- 

 

2 
���/) ����F �Q� 
�. 7 J���K�(�  (l��Q�HQ� 
�Q) K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

 

9,00,0001- 
 



3 
���FK�(� ��)¦Q�Q� 5�K; /�z��
! 8�
� K���H����H)- 
8@��)-  

 

6,50,0001- 
 

4 
��TK� �-�� )C7Q-7 (�Q� 
�. 2,3,4 7 8) �� 
�
= 8@��)-  

 

5,00,0001- 
 

6 K�0�-�7< ��HG����)� 
6.1 ���/) K�0�-�7< ��.��.�. 5�� K�0�-�7< ��.��. �Q� 
� 1  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

���/) K�0�-�7< ��.��.�. 5�� �Q� 
�. 1 �� �
= 
�-I7/�I-)- K���H/���H)- 8@��)-   

4,00,0001- 
 

6.2 ���/) �/ Z7 ��.��.�. K�0�-�7< ��.��. �Q� 
� 2  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

���/) �� Z7 ��.��.�. 5�� �Q� 
�. 2 �� �
= 
�-I7/�I-)- K���H/���H)- 8@��)-   

6,00,0001- 
 

6.3 ���/) +���-�7< ��.��.�. 5�� K�0�-�7< ��.��. �Q� 
�. 3 7 4  
R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

���/) +E���-�7< ��.��.�. 5�� �Q� 
�. 3 �� 
�
= �-I7/�I-)- K���H/���H)- 8@��)- ��&�  

4,00,0001- 
 

2 
���/) +E���-�7< ��.��.�. 5�� �Q� 
�. 4 �� 
�
= �-I7/�I-)- K���H/���H)- 8@��)- ��&�  

4,00,0001- 
 

6.4 ���/) )-&)� ��.��.�. K�0�-�7< ��.��. �Q� 
� 5 
 

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

���/) )-&)� ��.��.�. 5�� �Q� 
�. 5 �� �
= 
�-I7/�I-)- K���H/���H)- 8@��)-   

4,00,0001- 
 

6.5 ���/) �ZQ� ��.��.�. K�0�-�7< ��.��. �Q� 
� 6 
 

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

���/) �ZQ� ��.��.�. 5�� �Q� 
�. 6 �� �
= 
�-I7/�I-)- K���H /���H)- 8@��)-   

4,00,0001- 
 

2 (87- �-+$I K�(� 8-
= �.�)- �-I7/�I-)- ��&�  6,00,0001-  

7 K-K� ��GH����)� 
7.1 ���/) ��7�� ��.��.�.5�� K-K� ��GH����)� �Q� 
� 1  

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
��7�� ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 3,47 5 )- (:M��7< 
K��! ���5 �.�)-   

 6,00,0001- 
 

2 
��7�� ��GHK�(� �Q� 
�. 7,8 7 9 
�b
��GH�.�)-    

 4,00,0001- 
 

3 ��7�� /��! K�(� �b
��GH�.�)- ��&�   4,00,0001-  

4 
��7�� 2 7 3 )- ,Y�� ���K�(� �5�K��	
�
 
�.�)-   

 6,00,0001- 
 

7.2 ���/) � E�/-I ��.��.�. K-K� ��GH����)� �Q� 
� 2  



R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
� E�/-I ��.��.�. )- �Q� 
�. 6,7,8,9 �� �
= 
�-I7/�I-)-  (�V! /�I-) 

 9,50,0001- 
 

2 
� E�/-I ��.��.�.)- �Q� 
� 1,2,3,4,5 �� �
= 
�-I7/�I-)-   

3,50,0001- 
 

7.3 ���/) 2!�$k��F ��.��.�. K-K� ��GH����)� �Q� 
� 3 
 

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

�Q� 
�. 2,4 5�HQ!�-�� ����
� /-Y�� S�HI 5�K� 
�57-�.�  

6,00,0001- 
 

2 

�Q� 
�. 2,4 ������7 l-���� � ��K�(� )�$�� /��! 
5�K� �Q� 
�. � )- �7$�� /8�7�.�)-   

9,50,0001- 
 

3 

�Q� 
�. d ���� /�7 K�(� �Q� 
�. � )�$��/��! 
5�HK; �Q� 
�. � )- dhh S�HI ��.�� ����.�)- 
��&�  

9,50,0001- 

 

4 

�Q� 
�. � ��.�� S�HI K�(� ��! ��GH, ��l ��GH, 

�.)�, S� 8��, �¤�! ��.��. 5�HK; ���� �$k��F 
t�7< ��7�.�)- 8@��)- 3�� 7-�
! ��&�  

 3,00,0001- 

 

7.4 ���/) 
Z
7 ��.��.�. K-K� ��GH����)� �Q� 
� 4 
 

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
���/) �Q� 
�. > ( �� l-���� � ��/�I ��7�  -) 
5�HK; 4�/-I� �-���.� 3�� 7-�
! ��&�  

 24,00,0001- 
 

2 
��7�  -)/�I )n �# ��S��.� 3�� 7-�
! ��&� 
((8�Z7� *��� ���, ��7� /�7 ����)-)  

 21,00,0001- 
 

3 
�Q� 
�. > 4�/-I� �-��/�I L 7 > )- ����
� 
/Z��5� �-�� �.� 3�� 7-�
!  

 13,00,0001- 
 

4 
Z
7 K�(� �;7��-�� ����
��.�   20,50,0001-  

7.5 ���/) �� -) ��.��.�. K-K� ��GH����)� �Q� 
� 5 
 

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

���/) �� -) 
Z
7 ���K< �-��/�I �� -) �Q�  
2,3 7 7 )7�K< K-��
�.�)- 8@��)- ��&� 

7,00,0001- 
 

7.6 ���/) b-Q�
! ��.��.�. K-K� ��GH����)� �Q� 
� 6 
 

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 

Z
7 b-Q�
! ����
� �;7� �-��K�(� ���! 
��8��.�)- �-I7/�I-)-  

 20,50,0001- 
 

2 

����) b-Q�
! ��.��.�. �� �
= �fQ()) �� 
G&��(�� /�5�) �$� �/; �-I7/�I-)- 
K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

 3,00,0001- 

 

7.7 ���/) S��
! ��.��.�. K-K� ��GH����)� �Q� 
� 7 
 

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 



1 
���/) S��
! ��.��.�.)- �-I7/�I- 
K���H/���H)- 8@��)-   

 3,50,0001- 
 

7.8 ���/) /$��7 ��.��.�. K-K� ��GH����)� �Q� 
� 8 
 

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
���/) /$��7 ��.��.�. �5�� /8�7 s��)- 
�-I7/�I- K���H/���H)- 8@��)- ��&�  

 6,00,0001- 
 

2 
����) /$��7 ��.��.�. �$��E� ( �� K���7 
�-I7/�I-)� K���H/���H)� 8@��56 

 4,00,0001- 
 

3 
) 7 � �� G&��(�� /�5�) �-I7/�I-)- 
K���H/���H)- 8@��)-   

 3,50,0001- 
 

7.9 ���/) �5��IY��7 ��.��.�. K-K� ��GH����)� �Q� 
� 9 
 

R.�� ���7D /�I-)- 
�� K7 3�� 7-�
! ); �S�� 

1 
���/) �5��IY��7 ��.��.�.)- �.�DE s��)- 
�-I7/�I-)- K���H/���H)- 8@��)- ��&�  

 3,50,0001- 
 

8 �	��E�K< ��GH����)� 
 

R.��
. 

��.��.�. 
����)
)- �Q� 


�. 

��� �SE  ���- �SE  ); �S�� 

��/� K-�� ���  �5�7 ��/� K-�� ���  �5�7  

1 ̂ 
�-�7� 

 9,00,0001- ���/) ^
�-�7� 2,3,4, 7 9 5�K; � �8 �F 8-j
� �-I7/�I-)- K���H /���H)- 8@��)-  

7 7 8 3,00,0001- 2,50,0001- 2,00,0001- 1,50,0001- 1,50,0001- 1,20,0001- 1,00,0001- 80,0001- 

3-�! 8�
� 
�-I7/�I-�� J-,)- 

K���H����H  

2 ��K< 1-9 

14,00,0001- 
13,50,0001

- 
13,00,0001

- 
12,50,0001

- 
12,00,0001

- 
11,50,0001
- 

11,00,0001- 
10,50,000

1- 

�&�-I�7< 
��7�
-��HG 5��EF 
^-��F b�;���! 

�-I7/�I-�� J-,)- 

16,00,0001- 
15,50,0001

- 
15,00,0001

- 
14,50,0001

- 
13,50,0001

- 
13,00,0001
- 

12,25,0001- 
11,50,000

1- 

��K< ��G6F �-I7 
�$��E� ��K<-

�7�� ��.� /�I-�� 
J-,)- K���H����H  

9,00,0001- 8,50,0001- 8,00,0001- 7,50,0001- 6,00,0001- 5,50,0001- 5,00,0001- 
4,25,0001

- 

��K< ��G6F �-I7 
�$��E�b�;-��G6F 
�fQ�� /�I-�� 
J-,)- K���H����H 

21,00,0001- 
20,00,0001

- 
19,00,0001

- 
18,00,0001

- 
16,75,0001

- 
15,50,5001
- 

14,25,0001- 
12,50,000

1- 

���!:57- ��� 
�Q))- ��K< K�(� 
I�7<)� 
��.�  

18,00,0001- 
17,00,0001

- 
16,00,0001

- 
15,00,0001

- 
13,75,0001

- 
12,25,0001
- 

10,50,0001- 
8,25,0001

- 
���!:57- ��� 
�Q))- I�7<)� 
� 



K�(� �Q� 
�. 3 )- 
����
��.� 

3 ��(§F 1-9 
11,50,0001- ���!:57 �
�F �-I7/�I-�� J-,)- 8@��)-  

8,00,0001- ���!:57 �
�F �-I7/�I- /�5�))- ���! �-I7/�I-�� J-,)- 

4 �̂� �E  

20,00,0001
- 

�̂� �E S�HI 3��7-�
! 8@��)-  

15,00,0001
- 

�̂� �E K�(� �&�- ( X�� 3��7-�
! 8@��)-  

10,00,0001
- 

�̂� �E K�(� �Q�� ���Z
� 7 �Q�� ���Z
� K�(� �¨����.�)- 3��7-�
! 8@��)-  

5 
/�5�
Q�H
Q� 

 

8,00,0001- ����) /�5�
Q�HQ� ��.��.�. *� �����! S�HI 7 z�5�H/�I ����) ��.��.�. ��
 8�
� �-I7/�I-)- K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

6,00,0001- 
����) /�5�
Q�HQ� ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 7 )- K���
 Z7 K�(� ��.��I�, TKFTKF /�5�
Q�HQ� 5�HK; �Q� 
�. 6 )- �($�� ����
��.� 
�-I7/�I-)- K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

6,00,0001- ����) /�5�
Q�HQ� �Q� 
�. 5 /�5�
Q�HQ�)- ��	
-) �;b��� G�&�-Q! 5�HK; ��7��	� �
 �.�)- �-I7/�I-)- K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

6,00,0001- ����) /�5�
Q�HQ� ��.��.�. *�<��:! S�HI K�(� 
�+ ��.�)- �-I7/�I-)- K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

1,00,0001- ����) /�5�
Q�HQ� ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 2 
�+ �K�(� Q57� �-I7/�I-)- K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

6 � ��� ��� 
1,2,3,

4 

18,00,0001
- 

C7
 Z7 /(������ ���� Z7 �����I� �-I7/�I-)- K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

22,00,0001
- 

� ��� ��� 
$K��7� ��6��7< ^I7�-�� �-I7/�I-)- K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

8,00,0001- ��6F K�(� )� ����
!, 5�(�6� l�.�� �-I7/�I-)- K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

10,00,0001
- 

b�HQ K�(� 8�8�� /�$|� 7 �.�-I� �-I7/�I-)- K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

5,00,0001- /������� K�(� ��Q���GH ���7< �-I7/�I-)- K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

6,00,0001- ��! I-� K�(� �5�	��7 *���	��7� �-I7/�I-)- K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

7,00,0001- 
$K	��7� K�(� k����7� �-I7/�I-)- K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

5,00,0001- C7
I�F �-I7/�I-)- K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

 

6 � ��� ��� 

5 
20,10,0001- 

16,10,0001
- 

14,10,0001
- 

11,10,0001
- 

^I��-��-F�K< �-I7/�I-)- K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

11,10,0001- 9,10,0001- 8,10,0001- 6,10,0001- �7�©�-���� -) �-I7/�I-)- K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

7,9 9,10,0001- 7,10,0001- 6,10,0001- 5,10,0001- G	��S�HI-:-7� ��7� -) �-I7/�I-)- K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

6,8,9 6,10,0001- 5,10,0001- 4,10,0001- 3,10,0001- �J
�-�� 
��H��HG �-I7/�I-)- K���H����H)- 8@��)-  

5,6,7,
8,9 

4,10,0001- 3,10,0001- 1,50,0001- 1,10,0001- �-I7/�I-�� J-,)- 8@��)-  

7 ��.��
! 1-9 

13,00,0001- 
12,50,0001

- 
12,25,0001

- 
12,00,0001

- 
11,50,0001

- 
11,25,0001
- 

11,00,0001- 
10,75,000

1- 

:-7�S�HI ��. -) 
�-I7/�I-)- 
K���H����H 

13,00,0001- 
12,50,0001

- 
12,25,0001

- 
12,00,0001

- 
11,50,0001

- 
11,25,0001
- 

11,00,0001- 
10,75,000

1- 

��K< ��; ��. -), 
��@�� �-I7/�I-)- 

K���H����H   



13,00,0001- 
12,50,0001

- 
12,25,0001
- 

12,00,0001
- 

11,50,0001
- 

11,25,0001
- 

11,00,0001- 
10,75,000

1- 

��K< �5
-) 
��.��
! ���� 
 Z7�-I7/�I-)- 

K���H����H 

13,00,0001- 
12,50,0001

- 
12,25,0001

- 
12,00,0001

- 
11,50,0001

- 
11,25,5001
- 

11,00,0001- 
10,75,000

1- 

��K< I�7 ������HG 
�-I7/�I-)- 
K���H����H 

14,50,0001- 
14,00,0001

- 
13,50,0001

- 
13,25,0001

- 
13,00,0001

- 
12,50,0001
- 

12,50,0001- 
12,00,000

1- 

��K< ����� 
7-X���-�� 
�-I7/�I-)- 
K���H����H 

17,50,0001- 
17,00,0001

- 
16,25,0001

- 
16,25,0001

- 
15,60,0001

- 
15,35,0001
- 

15,00,0001- 
14,75,000

1- 

���!:57- ��� 
�-I7/�I-)- 
K���H����H 

��.��
! ��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 9 )- �-I7 ���E�� �
= 8@��)- K���H����H)- �%&� 6 28,00,0001- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.8@��)-$��
�� ��&��F)
 (/�I-�� 
J-,)-) 

 

 

 



   /�(::57 
�7����)�  
R.��

. 
��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 

��� �SE  ���- �SE  ); �S�� 

��/� K-�� ���  �5�7 ��/� K-�� ���  �5�7  

1 GTK��7 
1-6 3,00,0001- 2,00,0001- 1,80,0001- 1,50,0001- 1,20,0001- 1,10,,0001- 1,00,0001- 85,0001-  

7-9 1,45,0001- 1,20,0001- 1,10,0001- 85,0001- 75,0001- 70,0001- 60,0001- 55,0001-  

2 ��GH:57 

17 
9 

85,0001- 75,0001- 60,0001- 55,0001- 52,0001- 48,0001- 45,0001- 40,0001-  

2,3,
6,7,
8 

7,80,0001- 6,60,0001- 6,00,0001- 4,80,0001- 4,20,0001- 3,60,0001- 3,00,0001- 2,65,0001-  

4 7 
5 

2,20,0001- 2,00,0001- 1,90,0001- 1,70,0001- 1,35,0001- 1,20,0001- 1,10,0001- 1,00,0001-  

3 ��7�
-)-I L-9 60,0001- 54,0001- 48,0001- 42,0001- 36,0001- 30,0001- 28,0001- 24,0001-  

4 
�&�� 1-9 48,0001- 42,0001- 39,0001- 37,0001- 36,0001- 34,0001- 30,0001- 27,0001-  

5  (fQ	
�
 1-9 1,20,0001- 96,0001- 72,0001- 57,0001- 56,0001- 52,0001- 48,0001- 40,0001-  

6 /�@��F��
! 
3,4,
7,8,
9 

60,0001- 50,0001- 45,0001- 40,0001- 39,0001- 38,0001- 36,0001- 35,0001-  

7 /��!:57 

1,2 14,50,0001- 
13,50,0001

- 
11,00,0001

- 
10,50,0001- 10,00,0001- 9,60,0001- 7,20,0001- 6,60,0001-  

3-8 7,20,0001- 5,00,0001- 4,20,0001- 4,00,0001- 3,60,0001- 3,40,0001- 3,30,0001- 3,00,0001-  

9 
��� 

13,20,0001-
11,00,0001

- 
9,00,0001- 7,20,0001- 5,40,0001- 4,80,0001- 4,20,0001- 4,00,0001-  

8 /�Hl���� 

1,2,
7,8,
9 

1,80,0001- 1,44,0001- 1,20,0001- 1,10,0001- 1,05,0001- 90,0001- 75,0001- 60,0001-  

3,4,
5,6 

48,0001- 42,0001- 40,0001- 30,0001- 28,0001- 24,0001- 22,0001- 18,0001-  

9 ( �� 

7 
��� 

2,00,0001- 1,75,0001- 1,56,0001- 1,26,0001- 1,02,0001- 90,0001- 74,0001- 62,0001-7�. -) S�HI 

1-9 1,26,0001- 1,20,0001- 1,08,0001- 84,0001- 72,0001- 66,0001- 60,0001- 50,0001-
7)-  

7�. -) 

S�HI /�5�) 

10 �5��IY��7 9 60,0001- 54,0001- 48,0001- 42,0001- 41,0001- 36,0001- 30,0001- 24,0001-  

   ��$K7/8�7  
�7����)�  

R.��
. 

��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 
��� �SE  ���- �SE  ); �S�� 

��/� K-�� ���  �5�7 ��/� K-�� ���  �5�7  

1 )� $J� 1-9 86,0001- 77,0001- 71,0001- 59,0001- 58,0001- 53,0001- 45,0001- 42,0001-  

2 �7���Q�Q� 

1,2,3,
7,9 

1,76,0001- 1,50,0001- 1,23,0001- 1,12,0001- 1,00,0001- 90,0001- 80,0001- 65,0001-  

4,5,
6,8 

74,0001- 65,0001- 56,0001- 45,0001- 39,0001- 38,0001- 34,00001- 30,0001-  

3  $|��7  1-9 1,08,0001- 92,0001- 84,0001- 80,0001- 75,0001- 64,0001- 50,0001- 42,0001-  

4 K�7�Q�Q� 1-9 1,19,0001- 1,00,0001- 84,0001- 77,0001- 75,0001- 63,0001- 57,0001- 42,0001-  

5 ��)�E  1-9 76,0001- 71,0001- 62,0001- 56,0001- 53,0001- 48,0001- 40,0001- 38,0001-  

6 ��$K7/8�7 

7 ��� 1,08,0001- 1,02,0001- 90,0001- 78,0001- 72,0001- 60,0001- 54,0001- 48,0001-  

1,2,3,
4,5,6,
8,9 

6,00,0001- 5,40,0001- 4,80,0001- 3,60,0001- 3,40,0001- 3,00,0001- 2,40,0001- 2,16,0001-  

7 �-I��Q�7 1,2,6, 2,00,0001- 1,80,0001- 1,60,0001- 1,40,0001- 80,0001- 76,0001- 65,0001- 57,0001-  



7 

3,4,5 2,20,0001- 2,00,0001- 1,80,0001- 1,60,0001- 80,0001- 76,0001- 65,0001- 55,0001- /�I- �(£� 

3,4,5 4,40,0001- 3,65,0001- 3,40,0001- 3,20,0001- 2,00,0001- 1,90,0001- 1,76,0001- 1,60,0001- /�I- ���E 

8 7 9 7,20,0001- 6,60,0001- 5,40,0001- 3,85,0001- 3,60,0001- 3,00,0001- 2,65,0001- 2,40,0001-  

8 ��$K�7�  1-9 38,0001- 33,0001- 30,0001- 23,0001- 29,0001- 24,0001- 22,0001- 18,0001-  

9 0���
!  1-9 80,0001- 74,0001- 70,0001- 64,0001- 63,0001- 56,0001- 47,0001- 38,0001-  

   7�+
�� 
�7����)�  

R.��
. 

��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 
��� �SE  ���- �SE  ); �S�� 

��/� K-�� ���  �5�7 ��/� K-�� ���  �5�7  

1 �����)E  

1,2,3,
4 

1,08,0001- 90,0001- 82,0001- 76,0001- 74,0001- 72,0001- 56,0001- 47,0001- 
57 ���
 

1,2,3,
4 

1,59,0001- 1,31,0001- 1,20,0001- 1,10,000 1- 1,05,0001- 82,000 1- 75,000 1- 72,000 1- 
57 ���
 

5-9 1,10,0001- 90,0001- 72,0001- 65,0001- 63,0001- 53,0001- 52,0001- 47,0001-  

2  R��
E 

1,2,5,
6,7,8 

1,10,0001- 95,0001- 84,0001- 76,0001- 69,0001- 62,0001- 57,0001- 52,0001- 
57 ���
 

1,2,5,
6,7,8 

1,78,0001- 1,61,0001- 1,42,0001- 1,26,0001- 1,08,0001- 93,0001- 90,0001- 87,0001- 
57 ���
 

9 ��� 65,0001- 59,0001- 57,0001- 52,0001- 50,0001- 42,0001- 38,0001- 36,0001- 
57 ���
 

9 ��� 1,42,0001- 1,26,0001- 1,08,0001- 1,00,0001- 82,0001- 71,0001- 59,0001- 51,0001- 
57 ���
 

3 7 4 59,0001- 57,0001- 53,0001- 52,0001- 47,0001- 42,0001- 38,0001- 34,0001-  

3 0����)� �� 
1-9 1,36,0001- 1,23,0001- 1,02,0001- 90,0001- 69,0001- 62,0001- 56,0001- 47,0001- 
57 ���
 

1-9 1,78,0001- 1,58,0001- 1,36,0001- 1,26,0001- 74,0001- 69,0001- 58,0001- 52,0001- 
57 ���
 

4 ��)�E ^�I 

1-6 1,10,0001- 90,0001- 72,0001- 69,0001- 62,0001- 58,0001- 50,0001- 39,0001-  

7 7 8 1,43,0001- 1,26,0001- 1,10,0001- 90,0001- 69,0001- 62,0001- 56,0001- 47,0001-  

9 ��� 1,61,0001- 1,54,0001- 1,36,0001- 1,26,0001- 74,0001- 69,0001- 58,0001- 52,0001-  

5 7�.�-.)-I 1-9 40,0001- 38,0001- 34,0001- 30,0001- 24,0001- 23,0001- 21,0001- 20,0001-  

6 X��78�F 1-9 38,0001- 36,0001- 34,0001- 30,0001- 29,0001- 26,0001- 23,0001- 18,0001-  

   �i�
���� 
�7����)�  

R.��
. 

��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 
��� �SE  ���- �SE  ); �S�� 

��/� K-�� ���  �5�7 ��/� K-�� ���  �5�7  

1 (8�� 1-9 3,60,0001- 3,20,0001- 3,00,0001-  2,80,0001- 2,40,0001- 1,80,0001- 1,50,0001- 1,10,0001-  

2 ��.IY��7 
1-8 56,0001- 50,0001- 45,0001- 40,0001- 25,0001- 22,0001- 18,0001- 15,0001-  

9 ��� 2,40,0001- 1,80,0001- 1,50,0001- 1,20,0001- 60,0001- 50,0001- 40,0001- 30,0001-  

3 ���E��� 

1��� 40,0001- 38,0001- 34,0001- 32,0001- 30,0001- 24,0001- 22,0001- 18,0001-  

2-8 64,0001- 58,0001- 52,0001- 50,0001- 47,0001- 40,0001- 36,0001- 33,0001-  

9 ��� 1,26,0001- 1,17,0001- 1,10,0001- 92,0001- 72,0001- 70,0001- 63,0001- 58,0001-  

4 7.^� 
1-5 90,0001- 82,0001- 72,0001- 69,0001- 47,0001- 42,0001- 38,0001- 34,0001-  

6-9 3,60,0001- 3,20,0001- 3,00,0001- 2,80,0001- 2,40,0001- 2,00,0001- 1,80,0001- 1,20,0001-  

5 
����$k��

F  
1-9 50,0001- 47,0001- 38,0001- 36,0001- 22,0001- 18,0001- 14,0001- 12,0001-  

6 �-�=I�7  
1-3 1,10,0001- 90,0001- 82,0001- 72,0001- 60,0001- 52,0001- 48,0001- 46,0001-  

4-5 1,80,0001- 1,44,0001- 1,26,0001- 1,10,0001- 87,0001- 78,0001- 69,0001- 54,0001-  

6-9 9,00,0001- 8,00,0001- 7,20,0001- 6,30,0001- 3,22,0001- 2,80,0001- 2,00,0001- 1,45,0001-  

7 +E:�
��7 
1-4 1,20,0001- 90,0001- 78,0001- 66,0001- 48,0001- 36,0001- 30,0001- 26,0001-  

5-6 72,0001- 60,0001- 58,0001- 50,0001- 47,0001- 33,0001- 29,0001- 24,0001-  

7-9 6,00,0001- 4,20,0001- 3,00,0001- 2,80,0001- 2,40,0001- 1,80,0001- 1,20,0001- 96,0001-  

8 )7��� 1 72,0001- 64,0001- 58,0001- 56,0001- 53,0001- 50,0001- 44,0001- 38,0001-  



2-9 50,0001- 47,0001- 46,0001- 45,0001- 44,0001- 40,0001- 36,0001- 33,0001-  

9 /���� 1-9 1,80,0001- 1,60,0001- 1,44,0001- 1,30,0001- 1,20,0001- 96,0001- 72,0001- 60,0001-  

10 
�I� 1-9 60,0001- 50,0001- 42,0001- 40,0001- 38,0001- 33,0001- 30,0001- 29,0001-  

   Y�5-���-
7 ��HG����)�  

R.��
. 

��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 
��� �SE  ���- �SE  ); �S�� 

��/� K-�� ���  �5�7 ��/� K-�� ���  �5�7  

1 /�@��F��
! 
1,2,5
,6 

80,0001- 66,0001- 60,0001- 57,0001- 56,0001- 53,0001- 47,0001- 44,0001-  

2 ����F 1-9 1,06,0001- 98,0001- 93,0001- 88,0001- 84,0001- 82,0001- 75,0001- 60,0001-  

3 G�7)$�� 1-9 74,0001- 60,0001- 53,0001- 51,0001- 50,0001- 44,0001- 34,0001- 27,0001-  

4 � �8�F 1-9 66,0001- 60,0001- 58,0001- 56,0001- 53,0001- 47,0001- 40,0001- 34,0001-  

5 ����HG 1-9 60,0001- 56,0001- 50,0001- 45,0001- 40,0001- 37,0001- 34,0001- 30,0001-  

6 �-8� 1-9 48,0001- 46,0001- 40,0001- 36,0001- 35,0001- 30,0001- 27,0001- 21,0001-  

7 ����F 1-9 740001- 66,0001- 57,0001- 51,0001- 47,0001- 39,0001- 34,0001- 32,0001-  

   K�0#-�7< ��HG����)�  

R.��
. 

��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 
��� �SE  ���- �SE  ); �S�� 

��/� K-�� ���  �5�7 ��/� K-�� ���  �5�7  

1 K�0�-�7<  1-9 50,0001- 42,0001- 39,0001- 36,0001- 33,0001- 29,0001- 24,0001- 22,0001-  

2 �/ Z7 

1,2,3,
5,6 

1,10,0001- 95,0001- 82,0001- 71,0001- 69,0001- 62,0001- 52,0001- 47,0001-  

4,7,8,
9 

36,0001- 33,0001- 31,0001- 27,0001- 19,0001- 17,0001- 15,0001- 13,0001-  

3 
 

+E���-�7< 
 

 

1-9 27,0001- 26,0001- 25,0001- 23,0001- 21,0001- 18,0001- 15,0001- 12,0001-  

4 )-&)�  1-9 35,0001- 32,,0001- 29,0001- 28,,0001- 27,0001- 26,0001- 22,0001- 17,0001-  

5 ��Q� 1-9 40,0001- 33,0001- 26,0001- 25,0001- 23,0001- 18,0001- 15,0001- 12,0001-  

   K-K� ��HG����)�  

R.��
. 

��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 
��� �SE  ���- �SE  ); �S�� 

��/� K-�� ���  �5�7 ��/� K-�� ���  �5�7  

1 ��7�� 1-9 63,0001- 58,0001- 56,0001- 50,0001- 46,0001- 44,0001- 35,0001- 32,0001-  

2 � E�/-I 
1-4 78,0001- 72,0001- 66,0hh1 58,0001- 56,0001- 47,0001- 42,0001- 39,0001-  

5-9 1,12,0001- 98,0001- 92,0001- 71,0001- 63,0001- 58,0001- 52,0001- 47,0001-  

3 2!�$k��F 1-9 70,0001- 65,000/- 60,0001- 53,000 1- 46,0001- 37,0001- 34,0001- 31,0001-  

4 
Z
7 
1-2 85,0001- 78,0001- 70,0001- 68,0001- 65,0001- 57,0001- 56,0001- 52,0001-  

3-9 70,0001- 65,0001- 60,0001- 55,0001- 53,0001- 50,0001- 46,0001- 45,0001-  

5 �� -) 1-9 30,0001- 28,0001- 26,0001- 24,0001- 22,0001- 18,0001- 16,0001- 14,0001-  

6 b-Q�
!  1-9 38,0001- 34,0001- 30,0001- 26,0001- 24,0001- 21,0001- 16,0001- 14,0001-  

7 S��
!  1-9 25,0001- 23,0001- 21,0001- 18,0001- 16,0001- , 12,0001- 11,0001- 10,0001-  

8 /$��7 1-9 45,0001- 40,0001- 36,0001- 35,0001- 34,0001- 26,0001- 23,0001- 18,0001-  

9 �5��IY��7 1-8 45,0001- 42,0001- 38,0001- 34,0001- 27,0001- 24,0001- 21,0001- 14,0001-  

   �	��EFK< ��HG����)�  

R.��
. 

��.��.�. �Q� 
�. 

��� �SE  ���- �SE  ); �S�� 

��/� K-�� ���  �5�7 ��/� K-�� ���  �5�7  

1 ^
�-�7� 
1,2,3,
4,6,7,

2,00,0001- 1,60,0001- 1,35,0001- 1,25,0001- 1,20,0001- 95,0001- 80,0001- 70,0001-  



8,9 

5  3,45,0001- 3,30,0001- 3,00,0001- 2,91,0001- 2,00,0001- 1,75,0001- 1,35,0001- 1,10,0001-  

2 ��K< 1,9 6,50,0001- 6,00,0001- 5,50,0001- 5,00,0001- 4,00,0001- 3,50,0001- 3,00,0001- 2,50,0001-  

3 ��(§F 1-9 6,00,0001- 5,50,0001- 5,00,0001- 4,50,0001- 4,00,0001- 3,50,0001- 3,00,0001- 2,50,0001-  

4 �̂��E 
 

1,2,3,
6,7,8 

1,50,0001- 1,30,0001- 1,20,0001- 1,10,0001- 55,0001- 50,0001- 45,0001- 40,0001-  

4,5,9 2,50,0001- 2,30,0001- 2,20,0001- 2,00,0001- 55,0001- 50,0001- 45,0001- 40,0001-  

5 /�5�
Q�Q� 
1,2,3 55,0001- 52,0001- 48,0001- 45,0001- 40,0001- 35,0001- 32,0001- 30,0001-  

4,5,7,
6,8,9 

1,20,0001- 1,00,0001- 80,0001- 65,0001- 45,0001- 40,0001- 39,0001- 34,0001-  

6 � ��� ��� 

1,2,
3,4 

1,50,0001- 1,10,0001- 1,00,0001- 90,0001- 90,0001- 85,0001- 70,0001- 60,0001-  

5 8,10,0001- 6,10,0001- 5,10,0001- 4,10,0001- ^I��-��-F�K< �-I7/�I-�� 
J-,)-1 

5 5,10,0001- 4,10,0001- 3,10,0001- 2,10,0001- �7�$ �-���< -) �-I7/�I-�� 
J-,)-1 

7 7 
9  

5,10,0001- 4,10,0001- 3,10,0001- 2,10,0001- G	��S�HI, :-7� ��7� -) �-I7/�I-�� 
J-,)-1 

6,8,
7 9 

3,10,0001- 2,10,0001- 1,50,0001- 1,10,0001- �J
�-�� 
��H��GH �-I7/�I-�� 
J-,)-1 

5,6,
7,8,
9 

1,50,0001- 1,10,0001- 1,00,0001- 90,0001- /�I-�� 
J-,)- 

1,2,3,
4 

4,00,0001-�Q S�HI  /(������, ���� ;�7 S�HI, � ��� ��� /8�7 S�HI, 
$K�:��7� �-I7/�I-�� 
J-,)- 

7 ��.��
! 1-9 2,40,0001- 1,80,0001- 1,70,0001- 1,60,0001- 1,20,0001- 1,10,0001- 1,00,0001- 85,0001- 
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